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Sadakathullah Appa College 

Research Department of English  

List of Students Registered in 2015 

S.No. Roll No. Name 

1 15AEN02 ASIA.M.H 

2 15AEN03 AYESHA  S.F 

3 15AEN05 MOHAMED KANI F 

4 15AEN06 MYMOON BEEVI M 

5 15AEN07 NABISHA  BEEVI M 

6 15AEN08 NISHA NASIRA BAN S 

7 15AEN09 NOORUL ASHIKA M 

8 15AEN10 RIFFANA BEGUM A 

9 15AEN11 SEYED HASINA S 

10 15AEN12 SHALIMAL V.B 

11 15AEN14 SIRIN JESIRA  A 

12 15AEN15 SYED NISHA  K 

13 15AEN16 UMUL KUDHA.M.M 

14 15AEN17 ALVINISHA S 

15 15AEN18 AMBIKA SELVI R 

16 15AEN19 ESAKKIAMMAL R 

17 15AEN20 FATHI MUTHU K 

18 15AEN21 GANDHILAKSHMI B 

19 15AEN22 KARTHIGA M 

20 15AEN23 KOHILA M 

21 15AEN24 MARIAMMAL J 

22 15AEN25 MOHAMED JASEEMA M 

23 15AEN26 NAIEMOON ROOFFINA K 

24 15AEN27 PARVATHI S 

25 15AEN28 PIRIYA SANKARI M 

26 15AEN29 RAMYA R 

27 15AEN30 SELVI A 



28 15AEN31 SHERINA S 

29 15AEN32 SYED SAMIENA.M 

30 15AEN33 TAMIL SELVI N 

31 15AEN34 VAISHNAVI M 

32 15AEN35 AHAMED MEERAN MYDEEN S 

33 15AEN36 JAVITH MUSTHAFA K 

34 15AEN37 KASIM MEERAN M 

35 15AEN38 MOHAIDEEN HANIFA I 

36 15AEN39 MOHAMED ABUBACKER SIDDIQ M 

37 15AEN40 MOHAMED ASHIK RASOOL P.S 

38 15AEN41 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN S.J 

39 15AEN42 MOHAMED KURSITH ASAN S.M 

40 15AEN44 SATHAM HUSAIN V 

41 15AEN45 SHEIK MYDEEN A 

42 15AEN46 GANESAN A 

43 15AEN47 GANESAN M 

45 15AEN48 INSHAMULHUQ K 

46 15AEN49 KIRAN VISHNU M 

47 15AEN50 ZAKKARIYA.R 

48 15AEN51 MOHAMED FAZIL K 

49 15AEN52 MOHAMED UMAR FAROOK A.M 

50 15AEN53 MOHAMMED GHOWSE M 

51 15AEN54 ROJAR PAUL B 

52 15AEN55 SANKAR T 

53 15AEN56 SEENIVAS LEANDAR BIAS.W.M 

54 15AEN58 SUBBIAH S 

55 15AEN59 THANGAM A 

56 15AEN60 VAATIF ABDULSULTHAN M.A 

57 15AEN61 VENKAT VELAVAN V 

58 15AEN62 VENKATESH M 

59 15AEN63 VENKATESH DEEPAN M 

60 15AEN64 VISHNU C 

61 15AEN65 AYEESHA BEGUM.K 



62 15SEN01 ARIFA BANU M 

63 15SEN02 AMMU@VAISHNAVI DEVI A 

64 15SEN03 ANANDHA SELVI M 

65 15SEN04 ANITHA A 

66 15SEN05 ARCHANA M 

67 15SEN06 ASHWINI VANDHANA M 

68 15SEN07 BANUMATHI A 

69 15SEN08 CHITHRA DAVINA A 

70 15SEN09 DIVYA P 

71 15SEN10 INDIRA KUMARI B 

72 15SEN11 JENEFER R 

73 15SEN12 KALLATHI @ KALA M 

74 15SEN13 LINCY J 

75 15SEN14 MARI SELVI @ DHIVYA S 

76 15SEN15 MARIAMMAL C 

77 15SEN16 MARY SERIL V 

78 15SEN17 MUPPIDATHI @ TAMIL SELVI R 

79 15SEN18 MUTHU KUMARI S 

80 15SEN19 MUTHU LAKSHMI R 

81 15SEN20 MUTHU SELVI M 

82 15SEN21 NIVETHA N 

83 15SEN22 PADMA R 

84 15SEN23 PETCHIAMMAL V 

85 15SEN24 PETCHIAMMAL T 

86 15SEN25 PITCHAMMAL R 

87 15SEN26 RAMYA D 

88 15SEN27 RAMYA S 

89 15SEN28 RESHMA G.S 

90 15SEN29 ROHINI M 

91 15SEN30 SANTHI S 

92 15SEN31 SARATHA S 



 



 

Sadakathullah Appa College 

Research Department of English  

List of Students Registered in 2016 

 

S.No. Roll No. Name 

1 16AEN01 AATHIRA.S 

2 16AEN02 AHAMED AFZARA.A 

3 16AEN03 ANISHA THASNEEM.M 

4 16AEN04 ASIYA AFROSE.N 

5 16AEN05 AYEESHA RISWANA.M 

6 16AEN07 BENAZIR FATHIMA.S 

7 16AEN08 FAHEEMAA RAHMATH.S 

8 16AEN09 FATHIMA AFRITHA.M 

9 16AEN10 GUL SANOFAR.J 

10 16AEN11 JAMRUN RISPA.M 

11 16AEN12 KALIDHA FATHIMA.A 

12 16AEN14 MAHABOO BANI SUHANA.J 

13 16AEN15 MARIAM NAZEEMA.S 

14 16AEN16 MOHAMED SULTHAN BEEVI.M 

15 16AEN17 MOHIDEEN JALEELA.S 

16 16AEN18 NAMEERA BANU.M.I. 

17 16AEN19 NASRIN MUMTAJ KATHOON.A 

18 16AEN20 NOWRIN FAREEHATH.A 

19 16AEN21 RABIADUL BASARIYA.J 

20 16AEN22 SHARMILA BURVIN.N 

21 16AEN23 SHASMINAZ.M 

22 16AEN25 THASLIM RIHANA.J 

23 16AEN26 ABINAYA.P 



24 16AEN27 AISHWARYA.H 

25 16AEN28 AJITHA BEGUM.K 

26 16AEN29 ANU.E 

27 16AEN30 BHARATHI.B 

28 16AEN31 DURGA.K.S 

29 16AEN32 ELISHA RANI.V 

30 16AEN33 KALISWARI.M 

31 16AEN34 KANDHA SANKARI.M 

32 16AEN35 KAVITHA.S.M 

33 16AEN36 MURUGESWARI RAMYA.M 

34 16AEN37 RAHMATH IRFANA.A 

35 16AEN38 RAMALAKSHMI.R 

36 16AEN39 RISANA.S 

37 16AEN40 SANTHIYA.C 

38 16AEN41 SHERINSANTHIYA.T 

39 16AEN42 SHIFANA BARVEEN.M 

40 16AEN43 SHUNMUGAPRIYA.M 

41 16AEN44 SUGANTHI.S 

42 16AEN45 VATHSALA HARSHINI.K 

43 16AEN46 VELAMMAL.B 

45 16AEN47 INNAMUL HASAN.M S 

46 16AEN48 MOHAMED YAZAR ARAFATH.Z 

47 16AEN49 MOHIDEEN BATCHA.M 

48 16AEN50 SULTHAN.S.K.M 

49 16AEN51 UMAR FAROOK.M 

50 16AEN52 YASEER NAVEETH.S 

51 16AEN53 AMIRTHEEN.S 

52 16AEN54 KALIESWARA MOTHILAL.S.I 

53 16AEN55 MOHAMED ASHIK.I 

54 16AEN56 MOHAMED RIZWAN.K 

55 16AEN57 MOHAMED SUHIL KHAN.A 

56 16AEN58 MOHAN KUMAR.N 

57 16AEN59 SIVA.T 

58 16AEN60 SURESH.V 



 



Sadakathullah Appa College 

Research Department of English 

List of Students Registered in 2017 

 

S.No. Roll No. Name 

1 17AEN01 AFRA SAMEEN A 

2 17AEN02 AKSHA  AL BAQAIR M 

3 17AEN03 ALHASHINA T 

4 17AEN04 ANISHA M 

5 17AEN05 BHASHIRA BANU N 

6 17AEN06 BOWSIA FATHIMA S 

7 17AEN07 FERA B 

8 17AEN08 HALEEM REESHMA M 

9 17AEN09 JAMEELA FATHIN M 

10 17AEN10 MAIMOON SABEENA M 

11 17AEN11 MOHAMED FATHIMA T 

12 17AEN12 MOHIDEEN FATHIMAL N 

13 17AEN13 NASRIN HALITHA BEGUM K 

14 17AEN14 RISWANA FATHIMA S. 

15 17AEN16 SAMIRA M 

16 17AEN17 SARAH MYMOON SAMEERA A 

17 17AEN19 SHIBAYA S 

18 17AEN20 SYED ALI FATHIMA J 

19 17AEN21 THAHSEEN BAHEEMA M A 

20 17AEN23 AMEENA BEEVE SAFRIN FATHIMA B 

21 17AEN24 AROKKIA TURGA M.U 

22 17AEN25 ARUL RANI N 

23 17AEN26 ATHILA AMEENAL S 



24 17AEN28 DAFANY SHARMILA MIRANDA A 

25 17AEN29 JESIMA NASRIN R 

26 17AEN30 JUNAITHA A 

27 17AEN31 KARTHIKA A. 

28 17AEN32 LAKSHMI G 

29 17AEN33 LAKSHMIDEVI PC 

30 17AEN34 MADHUMITHA S R 

31 17AEN35 MALATHI S 

32 17AEN37 MUTHU RAMYA R 

33 17AEN38 NABISATHUL NOORUL HUDAYA A 

34 17AEN39 NALEENA J 

35 17AEN40 NATHIRA S 

36 17AEN41 NIVETHA A 

37 17AEN42 PRAMILA G 

38 17AEN43 RABIYA PARVEEN G 

39 17AEN44 SAPNA BANU P 

40 17AEN45 SHUNMUGAPRIYA R 

41 17AEN46 SYED SITHI AYISHA BEEVI A 

42 17AEN47 VASUMATHY G 

43 17AEN48 VELANANTHY S 

45 17AEN49 MOHAMED ATHEEQ M 

46 17AEN50 ABDUL MALIK M 

47 17AEN51 ABDUL SUKKOOR H 

48 17AEN52 AHAMED KAMIL IBRAHIM O R 

49 17AEN53 JOSHUA THOMAS T.A. 

50 17AEN54 MOHAMED ABDUL KADER M 

51 17AEN55 MOHAMED ARSATH S 

52 17AEN56 MOHAMED FAIEZ G 

53 17AEN57 MOHAMED NASRUDEEN K 

54 17AEN58 MOHAMED RAFEEQ K S 



55 17AEN59 MOHAMED RIYASATH ALI A K 

56 17AEN60 MOHAMMED ASHRAF A 

57 17AEN61 NOORUL AMEEN S 

58 17AEN62 RAJA RATHINAM S 

59 17AEN63 SANKAR R 

60 17AEN64 SELVA GANESH M. 

61 17AEN65 SHEIK MOHAMED M 

62 17AEN66 SIVA RAM M\ 

63 17AEN67 SIVA SUBRAMANIAM M 

64 17AEN68 SURYA V 

65 17AEN69 VIGNESH V 

66 17SEN01 AFRIN BANU K 

67 17SEN02 AMEENA ZAREERA F 

68 17SEN03 KADER FATHIMA S 

69 17SEN04 SAJINA BEHAM J 

70 17SEN05 SAMEERA  BANU A 

71 17SEN06 SHADIHA FATHIMA M 

72 17SEN07 ABIRAMI E 

73 17SEN08 ANUSUYA J 

74 17SEN09 CHELAMBARA M 

75 17SEN10 HARI RASHINIKA S 

76 17SEN11 INDUJA D 

77 17SEN12 JEYA SURIYA E 

78 17SEN13 JEYALAKSHMI P 

79 17SEN14 KAMALI SILVIA M 

80 17SEN15 KAVITHA N 

81 17SEN16 LAVANYA P 

82 17SEN17 LAXMI B 

83 17SEN18 MALATHI G 

84 17SEN19 MEENA KARTHIGA B 



85 17SEN20 MOHANA PRIYA G 

86 17SEN21 MUTHU LAXMI M 

87 17SEN22 REVATHY S.A. 

88 17SEN23 SANTHA KUMARI P 

89 17SEN24 SAROJA NAGALAKSHMI S 

90 17SEN25 SUPRIYA V 

91 17SEN26 SWETHA K 

92 17SEN27 THANA LAKSHMI R 

93 17SEN28 THANGARANI T 

94 17SEN29 UTCHI MAKALI S 

95 17SEN30 VAISHNAVI T S 

96 17SEN32 VISALACHI A 

97 17SEN33 ANSAR RIFAYEE O A 

98 17SEN34 ARSHAT HAMEED J 

99 17SEN35 HAJA MOHIDEEN J 

100 17SEN36 JAUFER SADDIQ S 

101 17SEN37 KHADAR MOHIDEEN I. 

102 17SEN40 SYED NAGOOR ABUTHAHEER M 

103 17SEN41 AJITH KUMAR M 

104 17SEN42 ARAVIND D 

105 17SEN43 ARUN KARTHICK V 

106 17SEN44 BASKAR A R 

107 17SEN45 ESAIKRISHNA P 

108 17SEN46 ESAKKI MUTHU DOSS T 

109 17SEN47 ESSAKI RAJA A 

110 17SEN48 GOPINATH M 

111 17SEN49 JAI SURYA J 

112 17SEN50 KAPILRAJA G 



 



    Sadakathullah Appa College 

Research Department of English  

 

List of Students Registered in 2018 

 

S.No. Roll No Name 

1 18AEN01 AFRIN ASHIQA M 

2 18AEN02 AMEER NASRIN FATHIMA 

3 18AEN03 AYESHA BAIROSA S 

4 18AEN04 BATHRU NISHA M N 

5 18AEN05 DEESHAN SHAJINA P 

6 18AEN06 FAIZAL FATHIMA H 

7 18AEN07 FATHIMA RAMZIA M 

8 18AEN08 HABEEBA SHERIN A 

9 18AEN09 HALIMA NAGOOR GANI 

10 18AEN10 JABU REEZMAN S.D 

11 18AEN11 JAINUMBU MUJAHITHA S 

12 18AEN12 NILOFER NISHA U 

13 18AEN13 RAJAB NISHA J 

14 18AEN15 RAMZAN BEFINA U 

15 18AEN16 ROSINA S 

16 18AEN17 SAITHANI BARJANA A 

17 18AEN18 SIRAJ NISHA K 

18 18AEN19 SULAIHAL BEEVI M 



19 18AEN20 AFRIN BEEMA A 

20 18AEN21 ANGALA PARAMESWARI M 

21 18AEN22 ANUSHYA A 

22 18AEN23 ASMA FARITHA S 

23 18AEN24 CHARU SUDHASRI V 

24 18AEN26 FATHIMA AFRIN M 

25 18AEN27 FATHIMA SUMAIYAH M 

26 18AEN28 JERINA BEHAM M 

27 18AEN29 JEYA THURGA S 

28 18AEN30 JOYLIN UMA R 

29 18AEN31 KAMALI S 

30 18AEN32 KIRUTHIKA SELVI M 

31 18AEN33 KIRUTHIKA V. 

32 18AEN34 MAHIRA RUKSANA P 

33 18AEN36 MUTHU MARI V 

34 18AEN37 NAVIS RATHANA PACKIAM J 

35 18AEN38 NOORJAHAN S 

36 18AEN40 PRIYA G 

37 18AEN43 SANOFER BURVEEN M.F 

38 18AEN44 SELVI K 

39 18AEN46 SHIFANA ASMI A 

40 18AEN47 SIVA SANKARI M 

41 18AEN48 SUBHALAKSHMI V 

42 18AEN49 SUJITHA M 

43 18AEN50 SUMATHI P 

45 18AEN51 AHAMED DHUFAIL S 

46 18AEN52 JAFER ALI I 



47 18AEN53 MOHAMED ALTHAF M 

48 18AEN54 MOHAMED NOWFAL S 

49 18AEN55 ABUSHALI M 

50 18AEN56 AJAY  KOUSHIK R 

51 18AEN57 JEYA SURIYA R 

52 18AEN58 KASIVISVANATHAN S 

53 18AEN59 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN S 

54 18AEN60 NAZAR SULAIMAN N 

55 18AEN62 SHREE SG 

56 18AEN63 SIVA PERUMAL A 

57 18AEN65 THIRUMALAI NAMBI E 

58 18AEN66 VENKAT RAMA KRISHNAN S 

59 18AEN67 VISHNU S 

60 18SEN01 ANEES KANI FATHIMA A 

61 18SEN02 PRASHITHA P 

62 18SEN03 RIYAJ BEGUM M 

63 18SEN04 SABANA F 

64 18SEN05 SIMYAN BEEVI S 

65 18SEN06 AARTHI A 

66 18SEN07 ANUSHA A.S. 

67 18SEN08 ASHA A 

68 18SEN09 DAISY RANI I 

69 18SEN10 DURGA DEVI S 

70 18SEN11 KANNAMMAL G 

71 18SEN12 MANIMALA M 

72 18SEN13 MUTHU KANAGA SANGEETHA M 

73 18SEN14 MUTHU PETCHI J 



74 18SEN15 MUTHUREGA P 

75 18SEN16 NEELAESWARI M 

76 18SEN17 PADMA SELVI V 

77 18SEN18 POORNISHA K 

78 18SEN19 PRIYADHARSHINI S 

79 18SEN20 RAJALAKSHMI M 

80 18SEN21 RAMA LAKSHMI A 

81 18SEN22 REGINA BARVIN K 

82 18SEN23 SANTHI C 

83 18SEN24 SARASWATHI NANDHINI A 

84 18SEN25 SEETHA M 

85 18SEN26 SHARON BLESSEY S 

86 18SEN27 SUNDARI M 

87 18SEN28 SUVETHA K 

88 18SEN29 VARSHINI P 

89 18SEN30 VIVEKANANTHI R N 

90 18SEN31 AJEESH J 

91 18SEN32 DIWAN ABBAS M 

92 18SEN34 PEER  MOHAMED A 

93 18SEN35 SYED MOHAMED THASLEEM O M 

94 18SEN36 AJITH KUMAR R 

95 18SEN37 ARUMUGAM M 

96 18SEN38 ARUN SINGH A 

97 18SEN39 MOHAMED ASIF KATHER MOHAIDEEN G 

98 18SEN40 ATHITHYA PARAMESH N.P 

99 18SEN41 AYYAPPAN U 

100 18SEN42 GANESH KUMAR T 



 



Sadakathullah Appa College 

Research Department of English 

 

List of Students Registered in 2019 

 

S.No. 
Roll No. Name 

1 
19AEN01 AFRA AHAMED S 

2 
19AEN02 AFRIN FATHIMA S 

3 
19AEN03 AFRIN HAMEETHA S 

4 
19AEN04 AHAMED ASMA P 

5 
19AEN05 AJEETHA S 

6 
19AEN06 AYSHA SAMIHA S 

7 
19AEN07 FATHIMA MUBEENA M 

8 
19AEN08 HUROOL FERTHOUSE N 

9 
19AEN09 IRBANA S 

10 
19AEN10 JASMINE FATHIMA M 

11 
19AEN11 KASHEERA BANU I 

12 
19AEN12 LATHEEFA MAHMOODHA A 

13 
19AEN13 MAHAPUNISHA S 

14 
19AEN14 MARYAM AMEERA A 

15 
19AEN15 MEERA JASMINE P 

16 
19AEN16 MOHAMED NOORIL NOUSIN S 

17 
19AEN18 RESHMA S 



18 
19AEN19 SABANA FATHIMA M 

19 
19AEN20 SHAJITHA BANU P 

20 
19AEN21 SUMAYYA MUHSINA M 

21 
19AEN22 SUMIYA BANU M 

22 
19AEN23 ANGELIN SARAL E 

23 
19AEN24 ASHIKA SHARON R 

24 
19AEN25 JASHMIN SARIKA S 

25 
19AEN26 JEMILI R 

26 
19AEN27 JEYA BHARATHI K 

27 
19AEN28 KASTHURI G 

28 
19AEN29 KAUSALYAA J 

29 
19AEN30 MAHAA LAKSHMI K 

30 
19AEN31 MUTHU ARITHA T 

31 
19AEN32 PETCHI PAVITHRA A 

32 
19AEN33 PETCHI PREMA M 

33 
19AEN34 RAJA RAJESWARI R 

34 
19AEN35 RAJATHARSHNI R S 

35 
19AEN36 RUTH SANGEETHA G 

36 
19AEN37 SHARON SHERIFFA T 

37 
19AEN38 SUVATHI S 

38 
19AEN39 ABDUL WAHAB F 

39 
19AEN40 AHAMED SHAKEEL S A 

40 
19AEN41 ALTHAB HUSSAIN P 

41 
19AEN42 MOHAMMED HAJI M 



42 
19AEN43 RAIYEES MIYAN S 

43 
19AEN44 YASAR ARABATH A 

45 
19AEN45 AHAMED KABEER S 

46 
19AEN46 AJAY M 

47 
19AEN47 ARUN PRAKASH S 

48 
19AEN48 BARANI KUMAR S 

49 
19AEN49 ESSAKI DOSS S 

50 
19AEN50 JAYAPRAKASH S 

51 
19AEN51 KALAISELVAM J 

52 
19AEN52 MOHAMED ASIF A 

53 
19AEN53 MUTHUBALA S 

54 
19AEN54 MUTHUKRISHNAN M 

55 
19AEN56 NIXSON JOSE J 

56 
19AEN57 RAMESH BABU S 

57 
19AEN58 SANJAI KARNA R 

58 
19AEN59 SELVAM M 

59 
19AEN60 SIBINKUMAR C 

60 
19AEN61 SIVAKUMAR U 

61 
19AEN62 SURYA P 

62 
19AEN63 VALLI KAMALESH S 

63 
19AEN64 VELMURUGAN M 

64 
19SEN02 HAIRUNNIZA S 

65 
19SEN04 BHUVANESHWARI S 

66 
19SEN05 DURGA M 



67 
19SEN06 JEYALAKSHMI R 

68 
19SEN07 KAMALA MALATHI M 

69 
19SEN08 KARTHIKA POOVENI S 

70 
19SEN09 MUTHU BALA S 

71 
19SEN10 RAMYA @ RAMALAKSHMI C 

72 
19SEN11 SAKTHI RAMYA M 

73 
19SEN12 SELVAMARI M 

74 
19SEN13 SHALINI V 

75 
19SEN14 SORNAMALA R 

76 
19SEN15 SWAPNA R 

77 
19SEN16 THANGAM SANGEETHA R 

78 
19SEN17 VIGNESHWARI P 

79 
19SEN18 ABDUL KHADER REHAN G 

80 
19SEN19 AHAMED BATHUSHA M 

81 
19SEN20 ANSARUDEEN M 

82 
19SEN21 MOHAMED ABBAS A 

83 
19SEN22 MOHAMED ABDUL RAGUMAN M 

84 
19SEN23 MOHAMED ALBASITH A 

85 
19SEN24 MOHAMED AMJATH IBRAHIM A 

86 
19SEN26 MOHAMED FAYAZ J 

87 
19SEN27 MOHAMED MASOOD S 

88 
19SEN29 MOHAMED SALMAN PARCY M H 

89 
19SEN30 SAEED MUNAWAR A.K 

90 
19SEN31 BALAJEE RAJAA K 



91 
19SEN32 ESAKKI RAJ E 

92 
19SEN33 ESAKKIMUTHU A 

93 
19SEN35 GANAPATHY SUBRAMANIAN A 

94 
19SEN37 HARI PACKIA RAJ M 

95 
19SEN38 HARIHARAN M 

96 
19SEN39 JESU RAJ C 

97 
19SEN43 MADHAN V 

98 
19SEN44 MAHARAJA B 

99 
19SEN45 MANI KANDAN G 

100 
19SEN46 MANICKARAJ T 

101 
19SEN47 MOHAMED MUSHRAF L 

102 
19SEN48 MOHAMMED RAFIQ ALI M 

103 
19SEN50 PASUMPONKAMALESH G 

104 
19SEN51 PRABHU M 

105 
19SEN52 SAKTHIVEL M 

106 
19SEN53 SAKTHIVELRAJAN R 

107 
19SEN54 SARAVANAN S 

108 
19SEN55 SASI KUMAR R 

109 
19SEN56 SELVA BIBIN L 

110 
19SEN57 SIVA GANESAN P 

111 
19SEN58 SUDALAIMANI S 

112 
19SEN59 SURESH BABU M 

113 
19SEN61 VENKATESH V 

114 
19SEN62 VIJITHRAJ S 



  



Sadakathullah Appa College 

Research Department of English 

 

List of Students Registered in 2020 

 

S.No. 
Roll No. Name 

1 
20AEN01 ANISHA BANU S 

2 
20AEN02 ATHIYYA NADHEERA R 

3 
20AEN03 AYISHA N 

4 
20AEN04 AYSHA MAIMOON S 

5 
20AEN05 FAHMEEDA S 

6 
20AEN06 FARITHA SAJEEA M 

7 
20AEN07 FATHIMA NOORA S M 

8 
20AEN08 FATHIMA SAFREEN M 

9 
20AEN09 FOUSUL HIDHAYA G 

10 
20AEN10 KATHIJA MUHSINA A 

11 
20AEN11 MUHSINA JAFRIN S M 

12 
20AEN12 NATHERA A K 

13 
20AEN13 NAZEERA SULTHANA S 

14 
20AEN14 NAZIHA R 

15 
20AEN15 RAMZAN SARMI S 

16 
20AEN16 RIZWANA BARVEEN S 

17 
20AEN17 SARA HALEEMA M S 



18 
20AEN18 SHABIA BERVIN S 

19 
20AEN19 SHARMILA M 

20 
20AEN20 SYED JAMI ATHUSH SARIFA S 

21 
20AEN21 AMIRTHA VALLI E 

22 
20AEN22 ANISHA S 

23 
20AEN23 ASRA KATHIJA K 

24 
20AEN24 ESAKKIAMMAL E 

25 
20AEN25 FAHEEMUN NISA J 

26 
20AEN26 GRACE ANUSIYA S 

27 
20AEN27 KALAI SELVI M 

28 
20AEN28 KAVI PRIYA P 

29 
20AEN29 MARI SELVI S 

30 
20AEN30 MARIAMMAL T 

31 
20AEN31 PRITHIKA EZHILARASI C 

32 
20AEN32 SAKTHI C 

33 
20AEN33 SAKTHI PRABA K 

34 
20AEN34 SANKARA GOMATHI S 

35 
20AEN35 SHIFAYA MARIYAM S 

36 
20AEN36 SUMAIAH BEGAM S 

37 
20AEN37 UMA PARVATHI A 

38 
20AEN38 ABDUL RAHUMAN K A 

39 
20AEN39 ABDUL WAHID K L 

40 
20AEN43 MOHAMED ALTHAF HUSSAIN A 

41 
20AEN44 MOHAMED IMRAN KHAN K S 
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Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 15AEN02 ASIA.M.H 22 52 74 P

2 15AEN03 AYESHA  S.F 20 51 71 P

3 15AEN05 MOHAMED KANI F 21 49 70 P

4 15AEN06 MYMOON BEEVI M 17 39 56 P

5 15AEN07 NABISHA  BEEVI M 23 54 77 P

6 15AEN08 NISHA NASIRA BAN S 23 51 74 P

7 15AEN09 NOORUL ASHIKA M 21 49 70 P

8 15AEN10 RIFFANA BEGUM A 20 42 62 P

9 15AEN11 SEYED HASINA S 16 45 61 P

10 15AEN12 SHALIMAL V.B 17 47 64 P

11 15AEN14 SIRIN JESIRA  A 22 60 82 P

12 15AEN15 SYED NISHA  K 17 42 59 P

13 15AEN16 UMUL KUDHA.M.M 19 38 57 P

14 15AEN17 ALVINISHA S 21 45 66 P

15 15AEN18 AMBIKA SELVI R 17 42 59 P

16 15AEN19 ESAKKIAMMAL R 18 40 58 P

17 15AEN20 FATHI MUTHU K 18 43 61 P

18 15AEN21 GANDHILAKSHMI B 19 41 60 P

19 15AEN22 KARTHIGA M 19 38 57 P

20 15AEN23 KOHILA M 16 43 59 P

21 15AEN24 MARIAMMAL J 13 30 43 P

22 15AEN25 MOHAMED JASEEMA M 19 41 60 P

23 15AEN26 NAIEMOON ROOFFINA K 21 57 78 P

24 15AEN27 PARVATHI S 14 39 53 P

25 15AEN28 PIRIYA SANKARI M 21 54 75 P

26 15AEN29 RAMYA R 20 49 69 P

27 15AEN30 SELVI A 17 42 59 P

28 15AEN31 SHERINA S 20 42 62 P

29 15AEN32 SYED SAMIENA.M 18 47 65 P

30 15AEN33 TAMIL SELVI N 21 46 67 P

31 15AEN34 VAISHNAVI M 20 48 68 P

32 15AEN35 AHAMED MEERAN MYDEEN S 17 38 55 P

33 15AEN36 JAVITH MUSTHAFA K 16 40 56 P

34 15AEN37 KASIM MEERAN M 12 39 51 P

35 15AEN38 MOHAIDEEN HANIFA I 15 37 52 P

36 15AEN39 MOHAMED ABUBACKER SIDDIQ M 14 31 45 P

37 15AEN40 MOHAMED ASHIK RASOOL P.S 14 41 55 P

38 15AEN41 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN S.J 9 25 34 RA

39 15AEN42 MOHAMED KURSITH ASAN S.M 17 44 61 P

40 15AEN44 SATHAM HUSAIN V 16 45 61 P

41 15AEN45 SHEIK MYDEEN A 13 30 43 P

42 15AEN46 GANESAN A 20 49 69 P

43 15AEN47 GANESAN M 17 40 57 P

44 15AEN48 INSHAMULHUQ K 11 0 11 RA

45 15AEN49 KIRAN VISHNU M 16 39 55 P

46 15AEN50 ZAKKARIYA.R 9 33 42 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS

15UENL31 Results in Nov 2016 (AIDED)



47 15AEN51 MOHAMED FAZIL K 17 41 58 P

48 15AEN52 MOHAMED UMAR FAROOK A.M 11 34 45 P

49 15AEN53 MOHAMMED GHOWSE M 18 43 61 P

50 15AEN54 ROJAR PAUL B 17 38 55 P

51 15AEN55 SANKAR T 8 34 42 P

52 15AEN56 SEENIVAS LEANDAR BIAS.W.M 12 35 47 P

53 15AEN58 SUBBIAH S 23 40 63 P

54 15AEN59 THANGAM A 17 39 56 P

55 15AEN60 VAATIF ABDULSULTHAN M.A 17 30 47 P

56 15AEN61 VENKAT VELAVAN V 20 46 66 P

57 15AEN62 VENKATESH M 14 40 54 P

58 15AEN63 VENKATESH DEEPAN M 14 36 50 P

59 15AEN64 VISHNU C 19 44 63 P

60 15AEN65 AYEESHA BEGUM.K 20 49 69 P

Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 15SEN01 ARIFA BANU M 18 30 48 P

2 15SEN02 AMMU@VAISHNAVI DEVI A 21 37 58 P

3 15SEN03 ANANDHA SELVI M 18 31 49 P

4 15SEN04 ANITHA A 19 38 57 P

5 15SEN05 ARCHANA M 23 59 82 P

6 15SEN06 ASHWINI VANDHANA M 21 51 72 P

7 15SEN07 BANUMATHI A 19 33 52 P

8 15SEN08 CHITHRA DAVINA A 16 39 55 P

9 15SEN09 DIVYA P 17 36 53 P

10 15SEN10 INDIRA KUMARI B 17 33 50 P

11 15SEN11 JENEFER R 21 45 66 P

12 15SEN12 KALLATHI @ KALA M 16 30 46 P

13 15SEN13 LINCY J 23 49 72 P

14 15SEN14 MARI SELVI @ DHIVYA S 21 40 61 P

15 15SEN15 MARIAMMAL C 20 49 69 P

16 15SEN16 MARY SERIL V 22 35 57 P

17 15SEN17 MUPPIDATHI @ TAMIL SELVI R 20 30 50 P

18 15SEN18 MUTHU KUMARI S 21 44 65 P

19 15SEN19 MUTHU LAKSHMI R 18 32 50 P

20 15SEN20 MUTHU SELVI M 22 50 72 P

21 15SEN21 NIVETHA N 16 30 46 P

22 15SEN22 PADMA R 20 41 61 P

23 15SEN23 PETCHIAMMAL V 16 31 47 P

24 15SEN24 PETCHIAMMAL T 17 32 49 P

25 15SEN25 PITCHAMMAL R 19 49 68 P

26 15SEN26 RAMYA D 18 31 49 P

27 15SEN27 RAMYA S 17 34 51 P

28 15SEN28 RESHMA G.S 21 44 65 P

29 15SEN29 ROHINI M 20 43 63 P

30 15SEN30 SANTHI S 17 31 48 P

31 15SEN31 SARATHA S 17 38 55 P

32 15SEN32 SHANTHOSHI S 19 41 60 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS

15UENL31 Results in Nov 2016 (UNAIDED)



33 15SEN33 SHENBAGA VALLI K 21 35 56 P

34 15SEN34 SUBA LAKSHMI M 18 40 58 P

35 15SEN37 THOOSANTHINI J 21 49 70 P

36 15SEN38 VANITHA V 15 41 56 P

37 15SEN39 VASANTHA VALLI M 19 38 57 P

38 15SEN40 VENKATESWARI K 20 45 65 P

39 15SEN42 VIJAYABHAMA M 19 45 64 P

40 15SEN43 KAJA MYDEEN M 16 30 46 P

41 15SEN44 AJAY KUMAR S 20 33 53 P

42 15SEN45 BALASUBRAMANIAN V 16 45 61 P

43 15SEN46 DAVID PAUL SAM S 12 40 52 P

44 15SEN48 GOKUL VIJAY K 12 46 58 P

45 15SEN49 JIJU MOSES J.B 18 54 72 P

46 15SEN50 KALIDASS A 12 35 47 P

47 15SEN51 KENNET FRANKIE D 16 44 60 P

48 15SEN52 MAILERUM PERUMAL S 18 39 57 P

49 15SEN53 MURUGAN V 20 45 65 P

50 15SEN54 PRABHAKAR V.S 17 41 58 P

51 15SEN55 PRAKASH RAJ K 15 48 63 P

52 15SEN56 PRAVIN M 16 40 56 P

53 15SEN58 RAMAKANNAN P 12 39 51 P

54 15SEN61 SHIVA RAJA M 19 48 67 P

55 15SEN62 SIVA SUBRAMANIAN S 20 43 63 P

56 15SEN63 STANLY A 19 47 66 P

57 15SEN64 SUDHAN S.S 18 44 62 P



Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 15AEN02 ASIA.M.H 14 0 14 RA

2 15AEN03 AYESHA  S.F 30 37 67 P

3 15AEN05 MOHAMED KANI F 33 40 73 P

4 15AEN06 MYMOON BEEVI M 33 41 74 P

5 15AEN07 NABISHA  BEEVI M 38 57 95 P

6 15AEN08 NISHA NASIRA BAN S 37 49 86 P

7 15AEN09 NOORUL ASHIKA M 39 56 95 P

8 15AEN10 RIFFANA BEGUM A 36 46 82 P

9 15AEN11 SEYED HASINA S 30 38 68 P

10 15AEN12 SHALIMAL V.B 33 51 84 P

11 15AEN14 SIRIN JESIRA  A 37 50 87 P

12 15AEN15 SYED NISHA  K 31 40 71 P

13 15AEN16 UMUL KUDHA.M.M 29 49 78 P

14 15AEN17 ALVINISHA S 30 51 81 P

15 15AEN18 AMBIKA SELVI R 33 53 86 P

16 15AEN19 ESAKKIAMMAL R 27 48 75 P

17 15AEN20 FATHI MUTHU K 31 55 86 P

18 15AEN21 GANDHILAKSHMI B 35 54 89 P

19 15AEN22 KARTHIGA M 34 51 85 P

20 15AEN23 KOHILA M 32 45 77 P

21 15AEN24 MARIAMMAL J 29 45 74 P

22 15AEN25 MOHAMED JASEEMA M 34 51 85 P

23 15AEN26 NAIEMOON ROOFFINA K 38 59 97 P

24 15AEN27 PARVATHI S 32 51 83 P

25 15AEN28 PIRIYA SANKARI M 37 53 90 P

26 15AEN29 RAMYA R 36 56 92 P

27 15AEN30 SELVI A 34 50 84 P

28 15AEN31 SHERINA S 35 48 83 P

29 15AEN32 SYED SAMIENA.M 36 54 90 P

30 15AEN33 TAMIL SELVI N 35 49 84 P

31 15AEN34 VAISHNAVI M 39 54 93 P

32 15AEN35 AHAMED MEERAN MYDEEN S 30 44 74 P

33 15AEN36 JAVITH MUSTHAFA K 27 45 72 P

34 15AEN37 KASIM MEERAN M 29 48 77 P

35 15AEN38 MOHAIDEEN HANIFA I 26 47 73 P

36 15AEN39 MOHAMED ABUBACKER SIDDIQ M 29 43 72 P

37 15AEN40 MOHAMED ASHIK RASOOL P.S 29 50 79 P

38 15AEN41 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN S.J 23 45 68 P

39 15AEN42 MOHAMED KURSITH ASAN S.M 35 45 80 P

40 15AEN44 SATHAM HUSAIN V 29 52 81 P

41 15AEN45 SHEIK MYDEEN A 19 49 68 P

42 15AEN46 GANESAN A 34 56 90 P

43 15AEN47 GANESAN M 32 54 86 P

44 15AEN48 INSHAMULHUQ K 29 45 74 P

45 15AEN49 KIRAN VISHNU M 26 52 78 P

46 15AEN50 ZAKKARIYA.R 31 54 85 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS

15UENL41 Results in Apr 2017 (AIDED)



47 15AEN51 MOHAMED FAZIL K 33 58 91 P

48 15AEN52 MOHAMED UMAR FAROOK A.M 31 57 88 P

49 15AEN53 MOHAMMED GHOWSE M 34 51 85 P

50 15AEN54 ROJAR PAUL B 34 50 84 P

51 15AEN55 SANKAR T 31 49 80 P

52 15AEN56 SEENIVAS LEANDAR BIAS.W.M 34 54 88 P

53 15AEN58 SUBBIAH S 37 58 95 P

54 15AEN59 THANGAM A 33 56 89 P

55 15AEN60 VAATIF ABDULSULTHAN M.A 34 55 89 P

56 15AEN61 VENKAT VELAVAN V 33 57 90 P

57 15AEN62 VENKATESH M 28 53 81 P

58 15AEN63 VENKATESH DEEPAN M 28 48 76 P

59 15AEN64 VISHNU C 34 54 88 P

60 15AEN65 AYEESHA BEGUM.K 36 56 92 P

Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 15SEN01 ARIFA BANU M 35 54 89 P

2 15SEN02 AMMU@VAISHNAVI DEVI A 31 56 87 P

3 15SEN03 ANANDHA SELVI M 27 41 68 P

4 15SEN04 ANITHA A 32 51 83 P

5 15SEN05 ARCHANA M 39 58 97 P

6 15SEN06 ASHWINI VANDHANA M 33 51 84 P

7 15SEN07 BANUMATHI A 31 53 84 P

8 15SEN08 CHITHRA DAVINA A 28 51 79 P

9 15SEN09 DIVYA P 29 52 81 P

10 15SEN10 INDIRA KUMARI B 31 45 76 P

11 15SEN11 JENEFER R 34 53 87 P

12 15SEN12 KALLATHI @ KALA M 29 40 69 P

13 15SEN13 LINCY J 36 54 90 P

14 15SEN14 MARI SELVI @ DHIVYA S 36 51 87 P

15 15SEN15 MARIAMMAL C 36 47 83 P

16 15SEN16 MARY SERIL V 34 52 86 P

17 15SEN17 MUPPIDATHI @ TAMIL SELVI R 32 50 82 P

18 15SEN18 MUTHU KUMARI S 33 50 83 P

19 15SEN19 MUTHU LAKSHMI R 30 48 78 P

20 15SEN20 MUTHU SELVI M 35 53 88 P

21 15SEN21 NIVETHA N 25 37 62 P

22 15SEN22 PADMA R 28 37 65 P

23 15SEN23 PETCHIAMMAL V 26 42 68 P

24 15SEN24 PETCHIAMMAL T 27 33 60 P

25 15SEN25 PITCHAMMAL R 29 39 68 P

26 15SEN26 RAMYA D 31 38 69 P

27 15SEN27 RAMYA S 32 38 70 P

28 15SEN28 RESHMA G.S 34 44 78 P

29 15SEN29 ROHINI M 35 52 87 P

30 15SEN30 SANTHI S 21 0 21 RA

31 15SEN31 SARATHA S 30 43 73 P

32 15SEN32 SHANTHOSHI S 27 41 68 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS

15UENL41 Results in Apr 2017 (UNAIDED)



33 15SEN33 SHENBAGA VALLI K 32 46 78 P

34 15SEN34 SUBA LAKSHMI M 28 43 71 P

35 15SEN37 THOOSANTHINI J 35 48 83 P

36 15SEN38 VANITHA V 29 41 70 P

37 15SEN39 VASANTHA VALLI M 28 45 73 P

38 15SEN40 VENKATESWARI K 32 47 79 P

39 15SEN42 VIJAYABHAMA M 31 43 74 P

40 15SEN43 KAJA MYDEEN M 27 39 66 P

41 15SEN44 AJAY KUMAR S 30 48 78 P

42 15SEN45 BALASUBRAMANIAN V 19 38 57 P

43 15SEN46 DAVID PAUL SAM S 19 35 54 P

44 15SEN48 GOKUL VIJAY K 0 39 39 RA

45 15SEN49 JIJU MOSES J.B 31 46 77 P

46 15SEN50 KALIDASS A 19 44 63 P

47 15SEN51 KENNET FRANKIE D 31 46 77 P

48 15SEN52 MAILERUM PERUMAL S 35 54 89 P

49 15SEN53 MURUGAN V 33 52 85 P

50 15SEN54 PRABHAKAR V.S 20 46 66 P

51 15SEN55 PRAKASH RAJ K 34 51 85 P

52 15SEN56 PRAVIN M 21 45 66 P

53 15SEN58 RAMAKANNAN P 17 42 59 P

54 15SEN61 SHIVA RAJA M 34 42 76 P

55 15SEN62 SIVA SUBRAMANIAN S 36 52 88 P

56 15SEN63 STANLY A 34 51 85 P

57 15SEN64 SUDHAN S.S 32 49 81 P



Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 16AEN01 AATHIRA.S 21 62 83 P

2 16AEN02 AHAMED AFZARA.A 18 44 62 P

3 16AEN03 ANISHA THASNEEM.M 17 38 55 P

4 16AEN04 ASIYA AFROSE.N 18 43 61 P

5 16AEN05 AYEESHA RISWANA.M 21 57 78 P

6 16AEN07 BENAZIR FATHIMA.S 22 51 73 P

7 16AEN08 FAHEEMAA RAHMATH.S 21 47 68 P

8 16AEN09 FATHIMA AFRITHA.M 22 54 76 P

9 16AEN10 GUL SANOFAR.J 21 60 81 P

10 16AEN11 JAMRUN RISPA.M 19 49 68 P

11 16AEN12 KALIDHA FATHIMA.A 20 55 75 P

12 16AEN14 MAHABOO BANI SUHANA.J 17 44 61 P

13 16AEN15 MARIAM NAZEEMA.S 21 56 77 P

14 16AEN16 MOHAMED SULTHAN BEEVI.M 16 41 57 P

15 16AEN17 MOHIDEEN JALEELA.S 19 49 68 P

16 16AEN18 NAMEERA BANU.M.I. 20 52 72 P

17 16AEN19 NASRIN MUMTAJ KATHOON.A 20 52 72 P

18 16AEN20 NOWRIN FAREEHATH.A 20 51 71 P

19 16AEN21 RABIADUL BASARIYA.J 20 55 75 P

20 16AEN22 SHARMILA BURVIN.N 19 48 67 P

21 16AEN23 SHASMINAZ.M 20 57 77 P

22 16AEN25 THASLIM RIHANA.J 15 49 64 P

23 16AEN26 ABINAYA.P 19 57 76 P

24 16AEN27 AISHWARYA.H 20 62 82 P

25 16AEN28 AJITHA BEGUM.K 14 52 66 P

26 16AEN29 ANU.E 19 44 63 P

27 16AEN30 BHARATHI.B 12 43 55 P

28 16AEN31 DURGA.K.S 21 58 79 P

29 16AEN32 ELISHA RANI.V 16 52 68 P

30 16AEN33 KALISWARI.M 17 51 68 P

31 16AEN34 KANDHA SANKARI.M 17 52 69 P

32 16AEN35 KAVITHA.S.M 21 0 21 RA

33 16AEN36 MURUGESWARI RAMYA.M 19 51 70 P

34 16AEN37 RAHMATH IRFANA.A 17 57 74 P

35 16AEN38 RAMALAKSHMI.R 18 50 68 P

36 16AEN39 RISANA.S 22 61 83 P

37 16AEN40 SANTHIYA.C 12 49 61 P

38 16AEN41 SHERINSANTHIYA.T 17 49 66 P

39 16AEN42 SHIFANA BARVEEN.M 19 56 75 P

40 16AEN43 SHUNMUGAPRIYA.M 20 57 77 P

41 16AEN44 SUGANTHI.S 19 55 74 P

42 16AEN45 VATHSALA HARSHINI.K 19 51 70 P

43 16AEN46 VELAMMAL.B 16 48 64 P

44 16AEN47 INNAMUL HASAN.M S 11 46 57 P

45 16AEN48 MOHAMED YAZAR ARAFATH.Z 16 50 66 P

46 16AEN49 MOHIDEEN BATCHA.M 9 40 49 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS

15UENL31 Results in Nov 2017 (AIDED)



47 16AEN50 SULTHAN.S.K.M 14 45 59 P

48 16AEN51 UMAR FAROOK.M 13 39 52 P

49 16AEN52 YASEER NAVEETH.S 18 53 71 P

50 16AEN53 AMIRTHEEN.S 12 46 58 P

51 16AEN54 KALIESWARA MOTHILAL.S.I 20 52 72 P

52 16AEN55 MOHAMED ASHIK.I 16 41 57 P

53 16AEN56 MOHAMED RIZWAN.K 18 51 69 P

54 16AEN57 MOHAMED SUHIL KHAN.A 19 47 66 P

55 16AEN58 MOHAN KUMAR.N 12 40 52 P

56 16AEN59 SIVA.T 19 48 67 P

57 16AEN60 SURESH.V 13 37 50 P

58 16AEN61 SYED USMAN.S 16 46 62 P

59 16AEN62 VINOD.R 14 37 51 P

60 16AEN63 VISWANATH PRADHAP SINGH.ED 17 45 62 P

Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 15SIS15 TAJ DEEN S 14 31 45 P

2 15SND23 RAVIN N 8 30 38 RA

3 16SEN01 JERINA BEGUM.A         18 38 56 P

4 16SEN02 KANISH FATHIMA.A         18 48 66 P

5 16SEN03 NASRIN SALIKA.S         21 51 72 P

6 16SEN04 UMARIYATHUL HASBIYA.S         16 34 50 P

7 16SEN05 ABITHA.U.M       17 48 65 P

8 16SEN06 BIRUNTHA.M         15 49 64 P

9 16SEN07 GOKILA.M         21 52 73 P

10 16SEN08 JAYASRI.M.S       19 51 70 P

11 16SEN09 JESSI.A         16 44 60 P

12 16SEN10 KISHONI JENIFA.P         15 47 62 P

13 16SEN11 MADATHI.M         17 40 57 P

14 16SEN12 MANO.S         18 37 55 P

15 16SEN13 MARIAMMAL.M         19 48 67 P

16 16SEN14 MUTHUSELVI.N         20 47 67 P

17 16SEN15 NASREEN FATHIMA.M         18 34 52 P

18 16SEN16 NISHIKA.A         21 48 69 P

19 16SEN17 NITHYA.K         22 52 74 P

20 16SEN18 PADMAVATHI.R         21 51 72 P

21 16SEN19 POORANI PRIYADHARSHINI.N         16 46 62 P

22 16SEN20 POORNIMA DEVI.T         23 51 74 P

23 16SEN21 PRASANNA.S         20 44 64 P

24 16SEN22 PRAVEENA GNANA SIRONMANI.T         19 44 63 P

25 16SEN23 REVATHY.L         21 49 70 P

26 16SEN24 SAHAYA ANITHA.I         14 40 54 P

27 16SEN25 SANGEETHA.P         19 47 66 P

28 16SEN26 SATHYA PRIYA.G.J       14 41 55 P

29 16SEN27 SEETHA LAKSHMI.L         20 40 60 P

30 16SEN28 SUBALAKSHMI.M         13 44 57 P

31 16SEN30 BEER MOHAMED.S         13 33 46 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS

15UENL31 Results in Nov 2017 (UNAIDED)



32 16SEN31 MOHAMED ABDUL AZEEZ.N         21 46 67 P

33 16SEN33 SYED ABBAS.I         14 45 59 P

34 16SEN34 ABRAHAM VARGHESE.P         20 45 65 P

35 16SEN37 ANBU MAHESH.R         16 36 52 P

36 16SEN38 ARIBHASKAR.E         20 44 64 P

37 16SEN39 ARIHARAN.P         18 42 60 P

38 16SEN40 ARUMUGAM.M         14 41 55 P

39 16SEN41 ARUN ASKAR.G         12 37 49 P

40 16SEN42 ARUN BASKAR.M         17 41 58 P

41 16SEN43 ARUN KUMAR.B         13 34 47 P

42 16SEN44 ARUN.S         18 40 58 P

43 16SEN45 CHOKKALINGAM.P         17 33 50 P

44 16SEN46 DEUEL JOSHUA.S         20 47 67 P

45 16SEN47 ENBA SURIYA.M         20 47 67 P

46 16SEN48 GODWIN.S         11 43 54 P

47 16SEN49 IMMANUEL.P         19 56 75 P

48 16SEN50 KARUPPASAMY.I         19 38 57 P

49 16SEN51 MAHARAJAN.B         14 47 61 P

50 16SEN52 MARIAPPAN.S         14 40 54 P

51 16SEN53 MUTHUKRISHNAN.R         15 49 64 P

52 16SEN54 NELLAI SIVAGNANAKUMAR.P         20 55 75 P

53 16SEN55 PALANI SAMY.V         20 58 78 P

54 16SEN56 PRABAKARAN.A         20 51 71 P

55 16SEN57 RAJA.S         17 51 68 P

56 16SEN59 SELVA KUMAR.S         17 54 71 P

57 16SEN60 SELVARAMAN.S         15 39 54 P

58 16SEN61 SIVA SUBRAMANIAN.V         10 46 56 P

59 16SEN62 SIVA.S         18 53 71 P

60 16SEN63 SURYA.S         15 38 53 P

61 16SEN64 VIJAYAKUMAR.A         13 40 53 P



Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 16AEN01 AATHIRA.S 38 52 90 P

2 16AEN03 ANISHA THASNEEM.M 34 29 63 P

3 16AEN04 ASIYA AFROSE.N 35 48 83 P

4 16AEN05 AYEESHA RISWANA.M 39 54 93 P

5 16AEN07 BENAZIR FATHIMA.S 39 50 89 P

6 16AEN08 FAHEEMAA RAHMATH.S 37 52 89 P

7 16AEN09 FATHIMA AFRITHA.M 39 50 89 P

8 16AEN10 GUL SANOFAR.J 39 58 97 P

9 16AEN11 JAMRUN RISPA.M 39 54 93 P

10 16AEN12 KALIDHA FATHIMA.A 38 55 93 P

11 16AEN14 MAHABOO BANI SUHANA.J 40 41 81 P

12 16AEN15 MARIAM NAZEEMA.S 39 51 90 P

13 16AEN16 MOHAMED SULTHAN BEEVI.M 35 37 72 P

14 16AEN17 MOHIDEEN JALEELA.S 36 43 79 P

15 16AEN18 NAMEERA BANU.M.I. 39 54 93 P

16 16AEN19 NASRIN MUMTAJ KATHOON.A 35 49 84 P

17 16AEN20 NOWRIN FAREEHATH.A 39 49 88 P

18 16AEN21 RABIADUL BASARIYA.J 39 48 87 P

19 16AEN22 SHARMILA BURVIN.N 39 55 94 P

20 16AEN23 SHASMINAZ.M 36 58 94 P

21 16AEN25 THASLIM RIHANA.J 32 45 77 P

22 16AEN26 ABINAYA.P 39 59 98 P

23 16AEN27 AISHWARYA.H 38 57 95 P

24 16AEN28 AJITHA BEGUM.K 35 47 82 P

25 16AEN29 ANU.E 33 44 77 P

26 16AEN30 BHARATHI.B 28 50 78 P

27 16AEN31 DURGA.K.S 37 58 95 P

28 16AEN32 ELISHA RANI.V 36 54 90 P

29 16AEN33 KALISWARI.M 31 51 82 P

30 16AEN34 KANDHA SANKARI.M 39 53 92 P

31 16AEN35 KAVITHA.S.M 36 45 81 P

32 16AEN36 MURUGESWARI RAMYA.M 37 53 90 P

33 16AEN37 RAHMATH IRFANA.A 35 53 88 P

34 16AEN38 RAMALAKSHMI.R 34 47 81 P

35 16AEN39 RISANA.S 40 56 96 P

36 16AEN40 SANTHIYA.C 37 49 86 P

37 16AEN41 SHERINSANTHIYA.T 34 54 88 P

38 16AEN42 SHIFANA BARVEEN.M 34 55 89 P

39 16AEN43 SHUNMUGAPRIYA.M 34 57 91 P

40 16AEN44 SUGANTHI.S 31 57 88 P

41 16AEN45 VATHSALA HARSHINI.K 31 58 89 P

42 16AEN46 VELAMMAL.B 32 52 84 P

43 16AEN47 INNAMUL HASAN.M S 27 45 72 P

44 16AEN48 MOHAMED YAZAR ARAFATH.Z 29 48 77 P

45 16AEN49 MOHIDEEN BATCHA.M 31 44 75 P

46 16AEN50 SULTHAN.S.K.M 36 53 89 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS

15UENL41 Results in Apr 2018 (AIDED)



47 16AEN51 UMAR FAROOK.M 32 47 79 P

48 16AEN52 YASEER NAVEETH.S 31 49 80 P

49 16AEN53 AMIRTHEEN.S 30 52 82 P

50 16AEN54 KALIESWARA MOTHILAL.S.I 35 51 86 P

51 16AEN55 MOHAMED ASHIK.I 30 42 72 P

52 16AEN56 MOHAMED RIZWAN.K 33 53 86 P

53 16AEN57 MOHAMED SUHIL KHAN.A 34 55 89 P

54 16AEN58 MOHAN KUMAR.N 32 45 77 P

55 16AEN59 SIVA.T 37 55 92 P

56 16AEN60 SURESH.V 30 52 82 P

57 16AEN61 SYED USMAN.S 31 50 81 P

58 16AEN62 VINOD.R 33 46 79 P

59 16AEN63 VISWANATH PRADHAP SINGH.ED 37 52 89 P

Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 15SEN48 GOKUL VIJAY K 0 40 40 P

2 16SEN01 JERINA BEGUM.A         31 53 84 P

3 16SEN02 KANISH FATHIMA.A         33 49 82 P

4 16SEN03 NASRIN SALIKA.S         36 50 86 P

5 16SEN04 UMARIYATHUL HASBIYA.S         31 49 80 P

6 16SEN05 ABITHA.U.M       34 52 86 P

7 16SEN06 BIRUNTHA.M         26 45 71 P

8 16SEN07 GOKILA.M         34 53 87 P

9 16SEN08 JAYASRI.M.S       34 47 81 P

10 16SEN09 JESSI.A         26 50 76 P

11 16SEN10 KISHONI JENIFA.P         30 43 73 P

12 16SEN11 MADATHI.M         31 52 83 P

13 16SEN12 MANO.S         31 53 84 P

14 16SEN13 MARIAMMAL.M         33 52 85 P

15 16SEN14 MUTHUSELVI.N         35 54 89 P

16 16SEN15 NASREEN FATHIMA.M         31 40 71 P

17 16SEN16 NISHIKA.A         31 48 79 P

18 16SEN17 NITHYA.K         34 52 86 P

19 16SEN18 PADMAVATHI.R         28 53 81 P

20 16SEN19 POORANI PRIYADHARSHINI.N         27 45 72 P

21 16SEN20 POORNIMA DEVI.T         33 53 86 P

22 16SEN21 PRASANNA.S         29 49 78 P

23 16SEN22 PRAVEENA GNANA SIRONMANI.T         31 50 81 P

24 16SEN23 REVATHY.L         30 46 76 P

25 16SEN24 SAHAYA ANITHA.I         28 43 71 P

26 16SEN25 SANGEETHA.P         30 48 78 P

27 16SEN26 SATHYA PRIYA.G.J       26 46 72 P

28 16SEN27 SEETHA LAKSHMI.L         28 48 76 P

29 16SEN28 SUBALAKSHMI.M         25 47 72 P

30 16SEN30 BEER MOHAMED.S         25 46 71 P

31 16SEN31 MOHAMED ABDUL AZEEZ.N         34 40 74 P

32 16SEN33 SYED ABBAS.I         32 38 70 P

33 16SEN34 ABRAHAM VARGHESE.P         33 53 86 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS

15UENL41 Results in Apr 2018 (UNAIDED)



34 16SEN37 ANBU MAHESH.R         28 44 72 P

35 16SEN38 ARIBHASKAR.E         30 51 81 P

36 16SEN39 ARIHARAN.P         33 48 81 P

37 16SEN40 ARUMUGAM.M         30 41 71 P

38 16SEN41 ARUN ASKAR.G         24 42 66 P

39 16SEN42 ARUN BASKAR.M         28 48 76 P

40 16SEN43 ARUN KUMAR.B         22 38 60 P

41 16SEN44 ARUN.S         33 53 86 P

42 16SEN45 CHOKKALINGAM.P         31 49 80 P

43 16SEN46 DEUEL JOSHUA.S         35 48 83 P

44 16SEN47 ENBA SURIYA.M         32 53 85 P

45 16SEN48 GODWIN.S         30 47 77 P

46 16SEN49 IMMANUEL.P         34 47 81 P

47 16SEN50 KARUPPASAMY.I         31 38 69 P

48 16SEN51 MAHARAJAN.B         32 47 79 P

49 16SEN52 MARIAPPAN.S         33 50 83 P

50 16SEN53 MUTHUKRISHNAN.R         33 48 81 P

51 16SEN54 NELLAI SIVAGNANAKUMAR.P         36 56 92 P

52 16SEN55 PALANI SAMY.V         36 52 88 P

53 16SEN56 PRABAKARAN.A         34 47 81 P

54 16SEN57 RAJA.S         31 54 85 P

55 16SEN59 SELVA KUMAR.S         23 42 65 P

56 16SEN60 SELVARAMAN.S         23 42 65 P

57 16SEN61 SIVA SUBRAMANIAN.V         22 40 62 P

58 16SEN62 SIVA.S         27 46 73 P

59 16SEN63 SURYA.S         26 40 66 P

60 16SEN64 VIJAYAKUMAR.A         26 41 67 P



Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 17AEN01 AFRA SAMEEN A 20 54 74 P

2 17AEN02 AKSHA  AL BAQAIR M 18 60 78 P

3 17AEN03 ALHASHINA T 17 61 78 P

4 17AEN04 ANISHA M 19 52 71 P

5 17AEN05 BHASHIRA BANU N 10 55 65 P

6 17AEN06 BOWSIA FATHIMA S 17 56 73 P

7 17AEN07 FERA B 21 60 81 P

8 17AEN08 HALEEM REESHMA M 19 62 81 P

9 17AEN09 JAMEELA FATHIN M 18 55 73 P

10 17AEN10 MAIMOON SABEENA M 16 56 72 P

11 17AEN11 MOHAMED FATHIMA T 10 62 72 P

12 17AEN12 MOHIDEEN FATHIMAL N 19 58 77 P

13 17AEN13 NASRIN HALITHA BEGUM K 14 52 66 P

14 17AEN14 RISWANA FATHIMA S. 9 40 49 P

15 17AEN15 RIZEEBA S.D 17 46 63 P

16 17AEN16 SAMIRA M 10 52 62 P

17 17AEN17 SARAH MYMOON SAMEERA A 20 48 68 P

18 17AEN19 SHIBAYA S 12 37 49 P

19 17AEN20 SYED ALI FATHIMA J 17 49 66 P

20 17AEN21 THAHSEEN BAHEEMA M A 15 37 52 P

21 17AEN23 AMEENA BEEVE SAFRIN FATHIMA B 17 45 62 P

22 17AEN24 AROKKIA TURGA M.U 19 45 64 P

23 17AEN25 ARUL RANI N 19 47 66 P

24 17AEN26 ATHILA AMEENAL S 14 39 53 P

25 17AEN28 DAFANY SHARMILA MIRANDA A 20 45 65 P

26 17AEN29 JESIMA NASRIN R 13 42 55 P

27 17AEN30 JUNAITHA A 21 59 80 P

28 17AEN31 KARTHIKA A. 16 54 70 P

29 17AEN32 LAKSHMI G 18 43 61 P

30 17AEN33 LAKSHMIDEVI PC 20 49 69 P

31 17AEN34 MADHUMITHA S R 18 50 68 P

32 17AEN35 MALATHI S 15 45 60 P

33 17AEN37 MUTHU RAMYA R 16 45 61 P

34 17AEN38 NABISATHUL NOORUL HUDAYA A 18 44 62 P

35 17AEN39 NALEENA J 19 45 64 P

36 17AEN40 NATHIRA S 19 48 67 P

37 17AEN41 NIVETHA A 17 42 59 P

38 17AEN42 PRAMILA G 20 51 71 P

39 17AEN43 RABIYA PARVEEN G 18 48 66 P

40 17AEN44 SAPNA BANU P 15 33 48 P

41 17AEN45 SHUNMUGAPRIYA R 10 33 43 P

42 17AEN46 SYED SITHI AYISHA BEEVI A 12 47 59 P

43 17AEN47 VASUMATHY G 19 42 61 P

44 17AEN48 VELANANTHY S 18 47 65 P

45 17AEN49 MOHAMED ATHEEQ M 17 46 63 P

46 17AEN50 ABDUL MALIK M 13 50 63 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
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47 17AEN51 ABDUL SUKKOOR H 14 33 47 P

48 17AEN52 AHAMED KAMIL IBRAHIM O R 19 33 52 P

49 17AEN53 JOSHUA THOMAS T.A. 19 50 69 P

50 17AEN54 MOHAMED ABDUL KADER M 7 43 50 P

51 17AEN55 MOHAMED ARSATH S 12 40 52 P

52 17AEN56 MOHAMED FAIEZ G 10 43 53 P

53 17AEN57 MOHAMED NASRUDEEN K 11 44 55 P

54 17AEN58 MOHAMED RAFEEQ K S 10 59 69 P

55 17AEN59 MOHAMED RIYASATH ALI A K 6 59 65 P

56 17AEN60 MOHAMMED ASHRAF A 13 48 61 P

57 17AEN61 NOORUL AMEEN S 20 60 80 P

58 17AEN62 RAJA RATHINAM S 16 58 74 P

59 17AEN63 SANKAR R 15 58 73 P

60 17AEN64 SELVA GANESH M. 16 62 78 P

61 17AEN65 SHEIK MOHAMED M 10 58 68 P

62 17AEN66 SIVA RAM M 18 0 18 RA

63 17AEN67 SIVA SUBRAMANIAM M 17 62 79 P

64 17AEN68 SURYA V 15 44 59 P

65 17AEN69 VIGNESH V 14 55 69 P

Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 17SEN01 AFRIN BANU K 18 37 55 P

2 17SEN02 AMEENA ZAREERA F 16 37 53 P

3 17SEN03 KADER FATHIMA S 19 42 61 P

4 17SEN04 SAJINA BEHAM J 16 36 52 P

5 17SEN05 SAMEERA  BANU A 19 46 65 P

6 17SEN06 SHADIHA FATHIMA M 21 0 21 RA

7 17SEN07 ABIRAMI E 20 62 82 P

8 17SEN08 ANUSUYA J 20 47 67 P

9 17SEN09 CHELAMBARA M 20 53 73 P

10 17SEN10 HARI RASHINIKA S 21 46 67 P

11 17SEN11 INDUJA D 20 52 72 P

12 17SEN12 JEYA SURIYA E 18 50 68 P

13 17SEN13 JEYALAKSHMI P 16 36 52 P

14 17SEN14 KAMALI SILVIA M 18 35 53 P

15 17SEN15 KAVITHA N 19 37 56 P

16 17SEN16 LAVANYA P 20 49 69 P

17 17SEN17 LAXMI B 14 42 56 P

18 17SEN18 MALATHI G 20 61 81 P

19 17SEN19 MEENA KARTHIGA B 19 51 70 P

20 17SEN20 MOHANA PRIYA G 19 40 59 P

21 17SEN21 MUTHU LAXMI M 20 52 72 P

22 17SEN22 REVATHY S.A. 20 51 71 P

23 17SEN23 SANTHA KUMARI P 19 61 80 P

24 17SEN24 SAROJA NAGALAKSHMI S 20 48 68 P

25 17SEN25 SUPRIYA V 19 54 73 P

26 17SEN26 SWETHA K 19 50 69 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
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27 17SEN27 THANA LAKSHMI R 15 31 46 P

28 17SEN28 THANGARANI T 15 30 45 P

29 17SEN29 UTCHI MAKALI S 20 38 58 P

30 17SEN30 VAISHNAVI T S 19 35 54 P

31 17SEN32 VISALACHI A 18 34 52 P

32 17SEN33 ANSAR RIFAYEE O A 15 34 49 P

33 17SEN34 ARSHAT HAMEED J 16 55 71 P

34 17SEN35 HAJA MOHIDEEN J 12 30 42 P

35 17SEN36 JAUFER SADDIQ S 17 45 62 P

36 17SEN37 KHADAR MOHIDEEN I. 15 50 65 P

37 17SEN40 SYED NAGOOR ABUTHAHEER M 13 37 50 P

38 17SEN41 AJITH KUMAR M 15 46 61 P

39 17SEN42 ARAVIND D 14 37 51 P

40 17SEN43 ARUN KARTHICK V 16 48 64 P

41 17SEN44 BASKAR A R 14 36 50 P

42 17SEN45 ESAIKRISHNA P 19 41 60 P

43 17SEN46 ESAKKI MUTHU DOSS T 17 34 51 P

44 17SEN47 ESSAKI RAJA A 17 34 51 P

45 17SEN48 GOPINATH M 15 30 45 P

46 17SEN49 JAI SURYA J 17 43 60 P

47 17SEN50 KAPILRAJA G 16 39 55 P

48 17SEN51 MINTON ALDO D 21 42 63 P

49 17SEN52 MOHAMED AZHARUDEEN S 15 36 51 P

50 17SEN53 MOHAMED ELIYAS M 13 30 43 P

51 17SEN54 MOHAMED FAIZAL RAHMAN U 11 36 47 P

52 17SEN55 MOSES I 14 33 47 P

53 17SEN56 MUGILARASU P 14 39 53 P

54 17SEN57 PRAKASH K 19 39 58 P

55 17SEN58 PRAKASH M 16 31 47 P

56 17SEN59 RAJAGOPAL M.P. 22 39 61 P

57 17SEN60 SANDEEP KUMAR R 15 37 52 P

58 17SEN61 SANKAR K 15 32 47 P

59 17SEN62 SELVA KUMAR M 16 38 54 P

60 17SEN63 SELVA KUMAR S 18 41 59 P

61 17SEN64 SHANKAR K 18 32 50 P

62 17SEN65 SHANMUGA SUNDRAM 17 38 55 P

63 17SEN66 SHEIK MOHAMMED A 18 40 58 P

64 17SEN67 SIVA SANKAR S 21 44 65 P

65 17SEN68 SIVASUBBU K 15 30 45 P

66 17SEN69 SRIRAM P 16 38 54 P

67 17SEN70 VANDI PERUMAL A 18 35 53 P



Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 17AEN01 AFRA SAMEEN A 34 57 91 P

2 17AEN02 AKSHA  AL BAQAIR M 35 58 93 P

3 17AEN03 ALHASHINA T 34 54 88 P

4 17AEN04 ANISHA M 36 56 92 P

5 17AEN05 BHASHIRA BANU N 35 54 89 P

6 17AEN06 BOWSIA FATHIMA S 35 56 91 P

7 17AEN07 FERA B 38 58 96 P

8 17AEN08 HALEEM REESHMA M 37 56 93 P

9 17AEN09 JAMEELA FATHIN M 34 52 86 P

10 17AEN10 MAIMOON SABEENA M 34 53 87 P

11 17AEN11 MOHAMED FATHIMA T 38 57 95 P

12 17AEN12 MOHIDEEN FATHIMAL N 34 54 88 P

13 17AEN13 NASRIN HALITHA BEGUM K 36 51 87 P

14 17AEN14 RISWANA FATHIMA S. 29 56 85 P

15 17AEN15 RIZEEBA S.D 30 55 85 P

16 17AEN16 SAMIRA M 31 56 87 P

17 17AEN17 SARAH MYMOON SAMEERA A 34 57 91 P

18 17AEN19 SHIBAYA S 27 47 74 P

19 17AEN20 SYED ALI FATHIMA J 35 56 91 P

20 17AEN21 THAHSEEN BAHEEMA M A 32 49 81 P

21 17AEN23 AMEENA BEEVE SAFRIN FATHIMA B 34 55 89 P

22 17AEN24 AROKKIA TURGA M.U 36 52 88 P

23 17AEN25 ARUL RANI N 36 55 91 P

24 17AEN26 ATHILA AMEENAL S 32 48 80 P

25 17AEN28 DAFANY SHARMILA MIRANDA A 31 48 79 P

26 17AEN29 JESIMA NASRIN R 32 42 74 P

27 17AEN30 JUNAITHA A 38 55 93 P

28 17AEN31 KARTHIKA A. 32 45 77 P

29 17AEN32 LAKSHMI G 34 47 81 P

30 17AEN33 LAKSHMIDEVI PC 36 52 88 P

31 17AEN34 MADHUMITHA S R 33 41 74 P

32 17AEN35 MALATHI S 33 40 73 P

33 17AEN37 MUTHU RAMYA R 34 52 86 P

34 17AEN38 NABISATHUL NOORUL HUDAYA A 35 42 77 P

35 17AEN39 NALEENA J 37 43 80 P

36 17AEN40 NATHIRA S 37 55 92 P

37 17AEN41 NIVETHA A 35 50 85 P

38 17AEN42 PRAMILA G 39 48 87 P

39 17AEN43 RABIYA PARVEEN G 37 45 82 P

40 17AEN44 SAPNA BANU P 35 40 75 P

41 17AEN45 SHUNMUGAPRIYA R 30 47 77 P

42 17AEN46 SYED SITHI AYISHA BEEVI A 33 44 77 P

43 17AEN47 VASUMATHY G 39 53 92 P

44 17AEN48 VELANANTHY S 37 50 87 P

45 17AEN49 MOHAMED ATHEEQ M 35 33 68 P

46 17AEN50 ABDUL MALIK M 35 49 84 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
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47 17AEN51 ABDUL SUKKOOR H 32 50 82 P

48 17AEN52 AHAMED KAMIL IBRAHIM O R 35 49 84 P

49 17AEN53 JOSHUA THOMAS T.A. 38 56 94 P

50 17AEN54 MOHAMED ABDUL KADER M 31 36 67 P

51 17AEN55 MOHAMED ARSATH S 32 49 81 P

52 17AEN56 MOHAMED FAIEZ G 33 51 84 P

53 17AEN57 MOHAMED NASRUDEEN K 34 46 80 P

54 17AEN58 MOHAMED RAFEEQ K S 21 40 61 P

55 17AEN59 MOHAMED RIYASATH ALI A K 32 55 87 P

56 17AEN60 MOHAMMED ASHRAF A 35 49 84 P

57 17AEN61 NOORUL AMEEN S 34 52 86 P

58 17AEN62 RAJA RATHINAM S 29 51 80 P

59 17AEN63 SANKAR R 30 45 75 P

60 17AEN64 SELVA GANESH M. 34 43 77 P

61 17AEN65 SHEIK MOHAMED M 20 41 61 P

62 17AEN66 SIVA RAM M 30 49 79 P

63 17AEN67 SIVA SUBRAMANIAM M 35 54 89 P

64 17AEN68 SURYA V 31 45 76 P

65 17AEN69 VIGNESH V 34 43 77 P

Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 17SEN01 AFRIN BANU K 32 56 88 P

2 17SEN02 AMEENA ZAREERA F 34 55 89 P

3 17SEN03 KADER FATHIMA S 32 49 81 P

4 17SEN04 SAJINA BEHAM J 29 53 82 P

5 17SEN05 SAMEERA  BANU A 36 57 93 P

6 17SEN06 SHADIHA FATHIMA M 35 55 90 P

7 17SEN07 ABIRAMI E 35 56 91 P

8 17SEN08 ANUSUYA J 35 55 90 P

9 17SEN09 CHELAMBARA M 34 56 90 P

10 17SEN10 HARI RASHINIKA S 32 53 85 P

11 17SEN11 INDUJA D 34 53 87 P

12 17SEN12 JEYA SURIYA E 35 56 91 P

13 17SEN13 JEYALAKSHMI P 30 48 78 P

14 17SEN14 KAMALI SILVIA M 29 54 83 P

15 17SEN15 KAVITHA N 28 52 80 P

16 17SEN16 LAVANYA P 34 57 91 P

17 17SEN17 LAXMI B 31 56 87 P

18 17SEN18 MALATHI G 36 57 93 P

19 17SEN19 MEENA KARTHIGA B 35 56 91 P

20 17SEN20 MOHANA PRIYA G 34 56 90 P

21 17SEN21 MUTHU LAXMI M 35 55 90 P

22 17SEN22 REVATHY S.A. 37 53 90 P

23 17SEN23 SANTHA KUMARI P 35 48 83 P

24 17SEN24 SAROJA NAGALAKSHMI S 36 48 84 P

25 17SEN25 SUPRIYA V 34 52 86 P

26 17SEN26 SWETHA K 34 45 79 P

27 17SEN27 THANA LAKSHMI R 32 45 77 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
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28 17SEN28 THANGARANI T 33 43 76 P

29 17SEN29 UTCHI MAKALI S 36 47 83 P

30 17SEN30 VAISHNAVI T S 33 51 84 P

31 17SEN32 VISALACHI A 35 52 87 P

32 17SEN33 ANSAR RIFAYEE O A 32 42 74 P

33 17SEN34 ARSHAT HAMEED J 30 52 82 P

34 17SEN35 HAJA MOHIDEEN J 21 43 64 P

35 17SEN36 JAUFER SADDIQ S 35 56 91 P

36 17SEN37 KHADAR MOHIDEEN I. 31 45 76 P

37 17SEN40 SYED NAGOOR ABUTHAHEER M 30 40 70 P

38 17SEN41 AJITH KUMAR M 34 52 86 P

39 17SEN42 ARAVIND D 30 40 70 P

40 17SEN43 ARUN KARTHICK V 34 43 77 P

41 17SEN44 BASKAR A R 34 47 81 P

42 17SEN45 ESAIKRISHNA P 33 52 85 P

43 17SEN46 ESAKKI MUTHU DOSS T 34 48 82 P

44 17SEN47 ESSAKI RAJA A 31 45 76 P

45 17SEN48 GOPINATH M 31 44 75 P

46 17SEN49 JAI SURYA J 35 50 85 P

47 17SEN50 KAPILRAJA G 28 43 71 P

48 17SEN51 MINTON ALDO D 36 51 87 P

49 17SEN52 MOHAMED AZHARUDEEN S 28 41 69 P

50 17SEN53 MOHAMED ELIYAS M 26 38 64 P

51 17SEN54 MOHAMED FAIZAL RAHMAN U 30 47 77 P

52 17SEN55 MOSES I 35 43 78 P

53 17SEN56 MUGILARASU P 25 37 62 P

54 17SEN57 PRAKASH K 36 43 79 P

55 17SEN58 PRAKASH M 32 41 73 P

56 17SEN59 RAJAGOPAL M.P. 36 50 86 P

57 17SEN60 SANDEEP KUMAR R 32 45 77 P

58 17SEN61 SANKAR K 33 44 77 P

59 17SEN62 SELVA KUMAR M 32 44 76 P

60 17SEN63 SELVA KUMAR S 37 52 89 P

61 17SEN64 SHANKAR K 33 47 80 P

62 17SEN65 SHANMUGA SUNDRAM 28 44 72 P

63 17SEN66 SHEIK MOHAMMED A 30 45 75 P

64 17SEN67 SIVA SANKAR S 35 55 90 P

65 17SEN68 SIVASUBBU K 22 47 69 P

66 17SEN69 SRIRAM P 29 36 65 P

67 17SEN70 VANDI PERUMAL A 32 43 75 P



Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 18AEN01 AFRIN ASHIQA M 18 43 61 P

2 18AEN02 AMEER NASRIN FATHIMA 20 43 63 P

3 18AEN04 BATHRU NISHA M N 23 42 65 P

4 18AEN05 DEESHAN SHAJINA P 14 40 54 P

5 18AEN06 FAIZAL FATHIMA H 17 42 59 P

6 18AEN07 FATHIMA RAMZIA M 15 43 58 P

7 18AEN08 HABEEBA SHERIN A 18 40 58 P

8 18AEN09 HALIMA NAGOOR GANI 22 42 64 P

9 18AEN10 JABU REEZMAN S.D 13 40 53 P

10 18AEN11 JAINUMBU MUJAHITHA S 19 40 59 P

11 18AEN12 NILOFER NISHA U 20 42 62 P

12 18AEN13 RAJAB NISHA J 17 41 58 P

13 18AEN15 RAMZAN BEFINA U 14 41 55 P

14 18AEN16 ROSINA S 10 41 51 P

15 18AEN17 SAITHANI BARJANA A 14 20 34 RA

16 18AEN18 SIRAJ NISHA K 17 48 65 P

17 18AEN19 SULAIHAL BEEVI M 21 40 61 P

18 18AEN20 AFRIN BEEMA A 19 47 66 P

19 18AEN21 ANGALA PARAMESWARI M 11 40 51 P

20 18AEN22 ANUSHYA A 8 0 8 RA

21 18AEN23 ASMA FARITHA S 20 44 64 P

22 18AEN24 CHARU SUDHASRI V 20 45 65 P

23 18AEN26 FATHIMA AFRIN M 18 42 60 P

24 18AEN27 FATHIMA SUMAIYAH M 14 40 54 P

25 18AEN28 JERINA BEHAM M 15 43 58 P

26 18AEN29 JEYA THURGA S 11 40 51 P

27 18AEN30 JOYLIN UMA R 20 45 65 P

28 18AEN31 KAMALI S 19 48 67 P

29 18AEN32 KIRUTHIKA SELVI M 14 43 57 P

30 18AEN33 KIRUTHIKA V. 16 44 60 P

31 18AEN34 MAHIRA RUKSANA P 21 51 72 P

32 18AEN36 MUTHU MARI V 14 45 59 P

33 18AEN37 NAVIS RATHANA PACKIAM J 15 40 55 P

34 18AEN38 NOORJAHAN S 19 43 62 P

35 18AEN40 PRIYA G 14 41 55 P

36 18AEN42 SANKARESWARI S 0 0 0 RA

37 18AEN43 SANOFER BURVEEN M.F 20 41 61 P

38 18AEN44 SELVI K 16 45 61 P

39 18AEN46 SHIFANA ASMI A 15 0 15 RA

40 18AEN47 SIVA SANKARI M 11 40 51 P

41 18AEN48 SUBHALAKSHMI V 6 42 48 P

42 18AEN49 SUJITHA M 12 40 52 P

43 18AEN50 SUMATHI P 15 47 62 P

44 18AEN51 AHAMED DHUFAIL S 12 42 54 P

45 18AEN52 JAFER ALI I 9 41 50 P

46 18AEN53 MOHAMED ALTHAF M 18 46 64 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS
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47 18AEN54 MOHAMED NOWFAL S 10 45 55 P

48 18AEN55 ABUSHALI M 11 42 53 P

49 18AEN56 AJAY  KOUSHIK R 16 43 59 P

50 18AEN57 JEYA SURIYA R 12 42 54 P

51 18AEN58 KASIVISVANATHAN S 19 41 60 P

52 18AEN59 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN S 17 46 63 P

53 18AEN60 NAZAR SULAIMAN N 14 47 61 P

54 18AEN62 SHREE SG 11 47 58 P

55 18AEN63 SIVA PERUMAL A 2 40 42 P

56 18AEN65 THIRUMALAI NAMBI E 15 46 61 P

57 18AEN66 VENKAT RAMA KRISHNAN S 19 47 66 P

58 18AEN67 VISHNU S 15 40 55 P

Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 18SEN01 ANEES KANI FATHIMA A 21 40 61 P

2 18SEN02 PRASHITHA P 21 44 65 P

3 18SEN03 RIYAJ BEGUM M 19 50 69 P

4 18SEN04 SABANA F 17 40 57 P

5 18SEN05 SIMYAN BEEVI S 17 45 62 P

6 18SEN06 AARTHI A 20 43 63 P

7 18SEN07 ANUSHA A.S. 22 64 86 P

8 18SEN08 ASHA A 18 49 67 P

9 18SEN09 DAISY RANI I 21 58 79 P

10 18SEN10 DURGA DEVI S 15 24 39 RA

11 18SEN11 KANNAMMAL G 17 40 57 P

12 18SEN12 MANIMALA M 21 48 69 P

13 18SEN13 MUTHU KANAGA SANGEETHA M 21 64 85 P

14 18SEN14 MUTHU PETCHI J 19 40 59 P

15 18SEN15 MUTHUREGA P 20 54 74 P

16 18SEN16 NEELAESWARI M 20 54 74 P

17 18SEN17 PADMA SELVI V 20 45 65 P

18 18SEN18 POORNISHA K 21 51 72 P

19 18SEN19 PRIYADHARSHINI S 20 54 74 P

20 18SEN20 RAJALAKSHMI M 18 41 59 P

21 18SEN21 RAMA LAKSHMI A 20 32 52 P

22 18SEN22 REGINA BARVIN K 18 28 46 RA

23 18SEN23 SANTHI C 18 49 67 P

24 18SEN24 SARASWATHI NANDHINI A 19 34 53 P

25 18SEN25 SEETHA M 19 21 40 RA

26 18SEN26 SHARON BLESSEY S 21 52 73 P

27 18SEN27 SUNDARI M 19 43 62 P

28 18SEN28 SUVETHA K 20 51 71 P

29 18SEN29 VARSHINI P 19 44 63 P

30 18SEN30 VIVEKANANTHI R N 18 34 52 P

31 18SEN31 AJEESH J 20 41 61 P

32 18SEN32 DIWAN ABBAS M 18 40 58 P

33 18SEN34 PEER  MOHAMED A 19 40 59 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS

18ULEN31 Results in Nov 2019 (UNAIDED)



34 18SEN35 SYED MOHAMED THASLEEM O M 15 40 55 P

35 18SEN36 AJITH KUMAR R 11 41 52 P

36 18SEN37 ARUMUGAM M 18 0 18 RA

37 18SEN38 ARUN SINGH A 18 40 58 P

38 18SEN39 MOHAMED ASIF KATHER MOHAIDEEN G17 40 57 P

39 18SEN40 ATHITHYA PARAMESH N.P 22 61 83 P

40 18SEN41 AYYAPPAN U 18 42 60 P

41 18SEN42 GANESH KUMAR T 21 59 80 P

42 18SEN43 HARIHARAN D.R 19 40 59 P

43 18SEN44 JEYA PRAKASH S 16 41 57 P

44 18SEN45 JOHN PETER H 21 63 84 P

45 18SEN46 KARPAGA IYAPPAN U 18 56 74 P

46 18SEN47 MANOJ J 17 45 62 P

47 18SEN48 MOHAMED RAFIK RAJA A 17 45 62 P

48 18SEN49 MOHAMED SAFIL M 19 30 49 P

49 18SEN50 MUKILAN S 14 32 46 P

50 18SEN52 NAGARAJA T 20 53 73 P

51 18SEN53 NAGESHWARAN S 17 40 57 P

52 18SEN54 NITHIYANANDHAN V 19 52 71 P

53 18SEN55 RAM GANESHAN M 16 44 60 P

54 18SEN56 RAM KUMAR S 18 40 58 P

55 18SEN57 RAM SURESH L 22 57 79 P

56 18SEN58 SANTHANA KUMAR N 18 42 60 P

57 18SEN59 SANTHANA SELVAM M 14 35 49 P

58 18SEN60 SHAJITH ANWAR M 20 59 79 P

59 18SEN61 SHEIK SAMSUL RHIYAS S 16 53 69 P

60 18SEN62 SOWMESH P B 20 48 68 P

61 18SEN63 THALAVAI SANKAR E 16 49 65 P

62 18SEN65 VEL BALAJI M 17 32 49 P

63 18SEN66 VENKATESH R 17 36 53 P

64 18SEN67 VENKATESHA RAJA A 14 38 52 P



Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 18AEN01 AFRIN ASHIQA M 24 63 87 P

2 18AEN02 AMEER NASRIN FATHIMA 24 63 87 P

3 18AEN04 BATHRU NISHA M N 25 66 91 P

4 18AEN05 DEESHAN SHAJINA P 23 59 82 P

5 18AEN06 FAIZAL FATHIMA H 23 59 82 P

6 18AEN07 FATHIMA RAMZIA M 24 62 86 P

7 18AEN08 HABEEBA SHERIN A 24 63 87 P

8 18AEN09 HALIMA NAGOOR GANI 25 67 92 P

9 18AEN10 JABU REEZMAN S.D 19 52 71 P

10 18AEN11 JAINUMBU MUJAHITHA S 23 61 84 P

11 18AEN12 NILOFER NISHA U 21 59 80 P

12 18AEN13 RAJAB NISHA J 22 59 81 P

13 18AEN15 RAMZAN BEFINA U 19 55 74 P

14 18AEN16 ROSINA S 19 52 71 P

15 18AEN17 SAITHANI BARJANA A 21 60 81 P

16 18AEN18 SIRAJ NISHA K 22 62 84 P

17 18AEN19 SULAIHAL BEEVI M 23 62 85 P

18 18AEN20 AFRIN BEEMA A 23 61 84 P

19 18AEN21 ANGALA PARAMESWARI M 22 55 77 P

20 18AEN22 ANUSHYA A 18 55 73 P

21 18AEN23 ASMA FARITHA S 19 53 72 P

22 18AEN24 CHARU SUDHASRI V 20 57 77 P

23 18AEN26 FATHIMA AFRIN M 24 59 83 P

24 18AEN27 FATHIMA SUMAIYAH M 23 58 81 P

25 18AEN28 JERINA BEHAM M 21 57 78 P

26 18AEN29 JEYA THURGA S 22 55 77 P

27 18AEN30 JOYLIN UMA R 23 63 86 P

28 18AEN31 KAMALI S 23 58 81 P

29 18AEN32 KIRUTHIKA SELVI M 21 53 74 P

30 18AEN33 KIRUTHIKA V. 23 61 84 P

31 18AEN34 MAHIRA RUKSANA P 25 66 91 P

32 18AEN36 MUTHU MARI V 21 58 79 P

33 18AEN37 NAVIS RATHANA PACKIAM J 23 61 84 P

34 18AEN38 NOORJAHAN S 23 61 84 P

35 18AEN40 PRIYA G 22 60 82 P

36 18AEN43 SANOFER BURVEEN M.F 14 44 58 P

37 18AEN44 SELVI K 14 46 60 P

38 18AEN47 SIVA SANKARI M 11 38 49 P

39 18AEN48 SUBHALAKSHMI V 22 61 83 P

40 18AEN49 SUJITHA M 20 55 75 P

41 18AEN50 SUMATHI P 21 58 79 P

42 18AEN51 AHAMED DHUFAIL S 21 58 79 P

43 18AEN52 JAFER ALI I 16 49 65 P

44 18AEN53 MOHAMED ALTHAF M 19 56 75 P

45 18AEN54 MOHAMED NOWFAL S 19 55 74 P

46 18AEN55 ABUSHALI M 23 58 81 P
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47 18AEN56 AJAY  KOUSHIK R 21 58 79 P

48 18AEN57 JEYA SURIYA R 22 58 80 P

49 18AEN58 KASIVISVANATHAN S 25 64 89 P

50 18AEN59 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN S 21 58 79 P

51 18AEN60 NAZAR SULAIMAN N 23 59 82 P

52 18AEN62 SHREE SG 19 52 71 P

53 18AEN63 SIVA PERUMAL A 15 47 62 P

54 18AEN65 THIRUMALAI NAMBI E 24 63 87 P

55 18AEN66 VENKAT RAMA KRISHNAN S 24 65 89 P

56 18AEN67 VISHNU S 22 56 78 P

Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 18SEN01 ANEES KANI FATHIMA A 21 55 76 P

2 18SEN02 PRASHITHA P 23 61 84 P

3 18SEN03 RIYAJ BEGUM M 24 62 86 P

4 18SEN04 SABANA F 20 56 76 P

5 18SEN05 SIMYAN BEEVI S 22 60 82 P

6 18SEN06 AARTHI A 20 54 74 P

7 18SEN07 ANUSHA A.S. 23 63 86 P

8 18SEN08 ASHA A 22 58 80 P

9 18SEN09 DAISY RANI I 22 62 84 P

10 18SEN10 DURGA DEVI S 20 51 71 P

11 18SEN12 MANIMALA M 23 59 82 P

12 18SEN13 MUTHU KANAGA SANGEETHA M 24 64 88 P

13 18SEN14 MUTHU PETCHI J 21 56 77 P

14 18SEN15 MUTHUREGA P 23 62 85 P

15 18SEN16 NEELAESWARI M 23 62 85 P

16 18SEN17 PADMA SELVI V 21 54 75 P

17 18SEN18 POORNISHA K 23 59 82 P

18 18SEN19 PRIYADHARSHINI S 23 59 82 P

19 18SEN20 RAJALAKSHMI M 21 58 79 P

20 18SEN21 RAMA LAKSHMI A 21 56 77 P

21 18SEN22 REGINA BARVIN K 19 52 71 P

22 18SEN23 SANTHI C 19 54 73 P

23 18SEN24 SARASWATHI NANDHINI A 21 54 75 P

24 18SEN25 SEETHA M 20 54 74 P

25 18SEN26 SHARON BLESSEY S 24 60 84 P

26 18SEN27 SUNDARI M 22 58 80 P

27 18SEN28 SUVETHA K 21 58 79 P

28 18SEN29 VARSHINI P 21 55 76 P

29 18SEN30 VIVEKANANTHI R N 22 54 76 P

30 18SEN31 AJEESH J 19 52 71 P

31 18SEN32 DIWAN ABBAS M 15 41 56 P

32 18SEN34 PEER  MOHAMED A 20 53 73 P

33 18SEN35 SYED MOHAMED THASLEEM O M 22 57 79 P

34 18SEN36 AJITH KUMAR R 19 50 69 P

35 18SEN38 ARUN SINGH A 22 56 78 P
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36 18SEN40 ATHITHYA PARAMESH N.P 24 63 87 P

37 18SEN41 AYYAPPAN U 19 50 69 P

38 18SEN42 GANESH KUMAR T 23 64 87 P

39 18SEN43 HARIHARAN D.R 22 56 78 P

40 18SEN44 JEYA PRAKASH S 20 53 73 P

41 18SEN45 JOHN PETER H 24 66 90 P

42 18SEN46 KARPAGA IYAPPAN U 21 55 76 P

43 18SEN47 MANOJ J 21 55 76 P

44 18SEN48 MOHAMED RAFIK RAJA A 21 54 75 P

45 18SEN49 MOHAMED SAFIL M 20 52 72 P

46 18SEN50 MUKILAN S 19 50 69 P

47 18SEN52 NAGARAJA T 23 61 84 P

48 18SEN53 NAGESHWARAN S 23 59 82 P

49 18SEN54 NITHIYANANDHAN V 24 62 86 P

50 18SEN55 RAM GANESHAN M 21 53 74 P

51 18SEN56 RAM KUMAR S 20 52 72 P

52 18SEN57 RAM SURESH L 25 65 90 P

53 18SEN58 SANTHANA KUMAR N 23 57 80 P

54 18SEN59 SANTHANA SELVAM M 21 53 74 P

55 18SEN60 SHAJITH ANWAR M 22 59 81 P

56 18SEN61 SHEIK SAMSUL RHIYAS S 22 57 79 P

57 18SEN62 SOWMESH P B 20 56 76 P

58 18SEN63 THALAVAI SANKAR E 22 59 81 P

59 18SEN65 VEL BALAJI M 21 54 75 P

60 18SEN66 VENKATESH R 19 50 69 P

61 18SEN67 VENKATESHA RAJA A 19 51 70 P



Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 19AEN01 AFRA AHAMED S 10 43 53 P

2 19AEN02 AFRIN FATHIMA S 21 61 82 P

3 19AEN03 AFRIN HAMEETHA S 22 51 73 P

4 19AEN04 AHAMED ASMA P 21 56 77 P

5 19AEN05 AJEETHA S 22 52 74 P

6 19AEN06 AYSHA SAMIHA S 20 52 72 P

7 19AEN07 FATHIMA MUBEENA M 20 49 69 P

8 19AEN08 HUROOL FERTHOUSE N 21 46 67 P

9 19AEN09 IRBANA S 20 51 71 P

10 19AEN10 JASMINE FATHIMA M 21 51 72 P

11 19AEN11 KASHEERA BANU I 20 54 74 P

12 19AEN12 LATHEEFA MAHMOODHA A 20 56 76 P

13 19AEN13 MAHAPUNISHA S 20 33 53 P

14 19AEN14 MARYAM AMEERA A 20 49 69 P

15 19AEN15 MEERA JASMINE P 20 48 68 P

16 19AEN16 MOHAMED NOORIL NOUSIN S 20 53 73 P

17 19AEN18 RESHMA S 21 55 76 P

18 19AEN19 SABANA FATHIMA M 21 54 75 P

19 19AEN20 SHAJITHA BANU P 18 49 67 P

20 19AEN21 SUMAYYA MUHSINA M 20 58 78 P

21 19AEN22 SUMIYA BANU M 19 40 59 P

22 19AEN23 ANGELIN SARAL E 20 50 70 P

23 19AEN24 ASHIKA SHARON R 19 54 73 P

24 19AEN25 JASHMIN SARIKA S 20 49 69 P

25 19AEN26 JEMILI R 20 58 78 P

26 19AEN27 JEYA BHARATHI K 19 47 66 P

27 19AEN28 KASTHURI G 19 50 69 P

28 19AEN29 KAUSALYAA J 21 46 67 P

29 19AEN30 MAHAA LAKSHMI K 21 47 68 P

30 19AEN31 MUTHU ARITHA T 20 54 74 P

31 19AEN32 PETCHI PAVITHRA A 20 50 70 P

32 19AEN33 PETCHI PREMA M 20 52 72 P

33 19AEN34 RAJA RAJESWARI R 19 46 65 P

34 19AEN35 RAJATHARSHNI R S 20 43 63 P

35 19AEN36 RUTH SANGEETHA G 20 60 80 P

36 19AEN37 SHARON SHERIFFA T 20 51 71 P

37 19AEN38 SUVATHI S 20 58 78 P

38 19AEN39 ABDUL WAHAB F 19 52 71 P

39 19AEN40 AHAMED SHAKEEL S A 19 58 77 P

40 19AEN41 ALTHAB HUSSAIN P 19 55 74 P

41 19AEN42 MOHAMMED HAJI M 19 53 72 P

42 19AEN43 RAIYEES MIYAN S 19 41 60 P

43 19AEN44 YASAR ARABATH A 19 40 59 P

44 19AEN45 AHAMED KABEER S 17 52 69 P

45 19AEN46 AJAY M 20 47 67 P

46 19AEN47 ARUN PRAKASH S 19 45 64 P
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47 19AEN48 BARANI KUMAR S 20 53 73 P

48 19AEN49 ESSAKI DOSS S 20 60 80 P

49 19AEN50 JAYAPRAKASH S 20 48 68 P

50 19AEN51 KALAISELVAM J 19 42 61 P

51 19AEN52 MOHAMED ASIF A 18 43 61 P

52 19AEN53 MUTHUBALA S 17 46 63 P

53 19AEN54 MUTHUKRISHNAN M 19 46 65 P

54 19AEN56 NIXSON JOSE J 19 42 61 P

55 19AEN57 RAMESH BABU S 19 45 64 P

56 19AEN58 SANJAI KARNA R 19 50 69 P

57 19AEN59 SELVAM M 19 50 69 P

58 19AEN60 SIBINKUMAR C 18 39 57 P

59 19AEN61 SIVAKUMAR U 19 42 61 P

60 19AEN62 SURYA P 20 39 59 P

61 19AEN63 VALLI KAMALESH S 19 48 67 P

62 19AEN64 VELMURUGAN M 19 48 67 P

Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 19SEN02 HAIRUNNIZA S 24 59 83 P

2 19SEN04 BHUVANESHWARI S 24 56 80 P

3 19SEN05 DURGA M 24 50 74 P

4 19SEN06 JEYALAKSHMI R 24 51 75 P

5 19SEN07 KAMALA MALATHI M 23 47 70 P

6 19SEN08 KARTHIKA POOVENI S 23 35 58 P

7 19SEN09 MUTHU BALA S 23 53 76 P

8 19SEN10 RAMYA @ RAMALAKSHMI C 24 53 77 P

9 19SEN11 SAKTHI RAMYA M 24 56 80 P

10 19SEN12 SELVAMARI M 24 51 75 P

11 19SEN13 SHALINI V 23 53 76 P

12 19SEN14 SORNAMALA R 23 55 78 P

13 19SEN15 SWAPNA R 23 48 71 P

14 19SEN16 THANGAM SANGEETHA R 23 52 75 P

15 19SEN17 VIGNESHWARI P 23 53 76 P

16 19SEN18 ABDUL KHADER REHAN G 21 48 69 P

17 19SEN19 AHAMED BATHUSHA M 23 51 74 P

18 19SEN20 ANSARUDEEN M 22 56 78 P

19 19SEN21 MOHAMED ABBAS A 23 45 68 P

20 19SEN22 MOHAMED ABDUL RAGUMAN M 23 44 67 P

21 19SEN23 MOHAMED ALBASITH A 23 43 66 P

22 19SEN24 MOHAMED AMJATH IBRAHIM A 23 50 73 P

23 19SEN26 MOHAMED FAYAZ J 23 47 70 P

24 19SEN27 MOHAMED MASOOD S 23 45 68 P

25 19SEN29 MOHAMED SALMAN PARCY M H 23 44 67 P

26 19SEN30 SAEED MUNAWAR A.K 23 51 74 P

27 19SEN31 BALAJEE RAJAA K 14 45 59 P

28 19SEN32 ESAKKI RAJ E 5 51 56 P

29 19SEN33 ESAKKIMUTHU A 23 50 73 P

30 19SEN35 GANAPATHY SUBRAMANIAN A 23 51 74 P
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31 19SEN37 HARI PACKIA RAJ M 23 47 70 P

32 19SEN38 HARIHARAN M 23 34 57 P

33 19SEN39 JESU RAJ C 23 49 72 P

34 19SEN43 MADHAN V 23 53 76 P

35 19SEN44 MAHARAJA B 24 51 75 P

36 19SEN45 MANI KANDAN G 24 46 70 P

37 19SEN46 MANICKARAJ T 23 47 70 P

38 19SEN47 MOHAMED MUSHRAF L 16 43 59 P

39 19SEN48 MOHAMMED RAFIQ ALI M 23 44 67 P

40 19SEN50 PASUMPONKAMALESH G 24 36 60 P

41 19SEN51 PRABHU M 23 45 68 P

42 19SEN52 SAKTHIVEL M 23 51 74 P

43 19SEN53 SAKTHIVELRAJAN R 23 52 75 P

44 19SEN54 SARAVANAN S 23 52 75 P

45 19SEN55 SASI KUMAR R 24 47 71 P

46 19SEN56 SELVA BIBIN L 24 54 78 P

47 19SEN57 SIVA GANESAN P 14 28 42 RA

48 19SEN58 SUDALAIMANI S 23 54 77 P

49 19SEN59 SURESH BABU M 24 52 76 P

50 19SEN61 VENKATESH V 23 51 74 P

51 19SEN62 VIJITHRAJ S 23 30 53 P

52 19SEN63 VINOTH M 23 0 23 RA

53 19SEN64 YUGITHA.S 23 44 67 P



Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 19AEN01 AFRA AHAMED S 12 33 45 P

2 19AEN02 AFRIN FATHIMA S 23 63 86 P

3 19AEN03 AFRIN HAMEETHA S 21 51 72 P

4 19AEN04 AHAMED ASMA P 23 69 92 P

5 19AEN05 AJEETHA S 23 65 88 P

6 19AEN06 AYSHA SAMIHA S 22 66 88 P

7 19AEN07 FATHIMA MUBEENA M 21 60 81 P

8 19AEN08 HUROOL FERTHOUSE N 21 61 82 P

9 19AEN09 IRBANA S 22 58 80 P

10 19AEN10 JASMINE FATHIMA M 21 40 61 P

11 19AEN11 KASHEERA BANU I 23 66 89 P

12 19AEN12 LATHEEFA MAHMOODHA A 24 63 87 P

13 19AEN13 MAHAPUNISHA S 23 64 87 P

14 19AEN14 MARYAM AMEERA A 22 60 82 P

15 19AEN15 MEERA JASMINE P 23 63 86 P

16 19AEN16 MOHAMED NOORIL NOUSIN S 22 44 66 P

17 19AEN18 RESHMA S 23 68 91 P

18 19AEN19 SABANA FATHIMA M 21 68 89 P

19 19AEN20 SHAJITHA BANU P 19 59 78 P

20 19AEN21 SUMAYYA MUHSINA M 23 73 96 P

21 19AEN22 SUMIYA BANU M 21 51 72 P

22 19AEN23 ANGELIN SARAL E 23 65 88 P

23 19AEN24 ASHIKA SHARON R 23 69 92 P

24 19AEN25 JASHMIN SARIKA S 24 69 93 P

25 19AEN26 JEMILI R 21 65 86 P

26 19AEN27 JEYA BHARATHI K 23 65 88 P

27 19AEN28 KASTHURI G 21 64 85 P

28 19AEN29 KAUSALYAA J 21 59 80 P

29 19AEN30 MAHAA LAKSHMI K 18 58 76 P

30 19AEN31 MUTHU ARITHA T 21 60 81 P

31 19AEN32 PETCHI PAVITHRA A 17 53 70 P

32 19AEN33 PETCHI PREMA M 16 40 56 P

33 19AEN34 RAJA RAJESWARI R 14 38 52 P

34 19AEN35 RAJATHARSHNI R S 18 46 64 P

35 19AEN36 RUTH SANGEETHA G 19 65 84 P

36 19AEN37 SHARON SHERIFFA T 17 48 65 P

37 19AEN38 SUVATHI S 18 60 78 P

38 19AEN39 ABDUL WAHAB F 15 60 75 P

39 19AEN40 AHAMED SHAKEEL S A 18 55 73 P

40 19AEN41 ALTHAB HUSSAIN P 15 51 66 P

41 19AEN42 MOHAMMED HAJI M 21 69 90 P

42 19AEN43 RAIYEES MIYAN S 21 65 86 P

43 19AEN44 YASAR ARABATH A 18 30 48 P

44 19AEN45 AHAMED KABEER S 21 69 90 P

45 19AEN46 AJAY M 19 40 59 P

46 19AEN47 ARUN PRAKASH S 20 36 56 P
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47 19AEN48 BARANI KUMAR S 19 50 69 P

48 19AEN49 ESSAKI DOSS S 22 68 90 P

49 19AEN50 JAYAPRAKASH S 17 56 73 P

50 19AEN51 KALAISELVAM J 19 66 85 P

51 19AEN52 MOHAMED ASIF A 16 69 85 P

52 19AEN53 MUTHUBALA S 19 51 70 P

53 19AEN54 MUTHUKRISHNAN M 19 65 84 P

54 19AEN56 NIXSON JOSE J 12 46 58 P

55 19AEN57 RAMESH BABU S 19 60 79 P

56 19AEN58 SANJAI KARNA R 21 73 94 P

57 19AEN59 SELVAM M 19 63 82 P

58 19AEN60 SIBINKUMAR C 18 56 74 P

59 19AEN61 SIVAKUMAR U 19 71 90 P

60 19AEN62 SURYA P 19 63 82 P

61 19AEN63 VALLI KAMALESH S 19 70 89 P

62 19AEN64 VELMURUGAN M 19 60 79 P

Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 19SEN02 HAIRUNNIZA S 24 66 90 P

2 19SEN04 BHUVANESHWARI S 21 50 71 P

3 19SEN05 DURGA M 22 58 80 P

4 19SEN06 JEYALAKSHMI R 21 65 86 P

5 19SEN07 KAMALA MALATHI M 19 46 65 P

6 19SEN08 KARTHIKA POOVENI S 18 51 69 P

7 19SEN09 MUTHU BALA S 23 53 76 P

8 19SEN10 RAMYA @ RAMALAKSHMI C 19 48 67 P

9 19SEN11 SAKTHI RAMYA M 21 58 79 P

10 19SEN12 SELVAMARI M 23 69 92 P

11 19SEN13 SHALINI V 22 58 80 P

12 19SEN14 SORNAMALA R 20 58 78 P

13 19SEN15 SWAPNA R 21 50 71 P

14 19SEN16 THANGAM SANGEETHA R 23 65 88 P

15 19SEN17 VIGNESHWARI P 22 66 88 P

16 19SEN18 ABDUL KHADER REHAN G 19 56 75 P

17 19SEN19 AHAMED BATHUSHA M 19 50 69 P

18 19SEN20 ANSARUDEEN M 20 50 70 P

19 19SEN21 MOHAMED ABBAS A 21 60 81 P

20 19SEN22 MOHAMED ABDUL RAGUMAN M 20 61 81 P

21 19SEN23 MOHAMED ALBASITH A 21 53 74 P

22 19SEN24 MOHAMED AMJATH IBRAHIM A 21 55 76 P

23 19SEN26 MOHAMED FAYAZ J 20 53 73 P

24 19SEN27 MOHAMED MASOOD S 18 50 68 P

25 19SEN29 MOHAMED SALMAN PARCY M H 22 51 73 P

26 19SEN30 SAEED MUNAWAR A.K 23 69 92 P

27 19SEN32 ESAKKI RAJ E 6 60 66 P

28 19SEN33 ESAKKIMUTHU A 19 53 72 P

29 19SEN35 GANAPATHY SUBRAMANIAN A 19 65 84 P

30 19SEN37 HARI PACKIA RAJ M 21 69 90 P

31 19SEN38 HARIHARAN M 18 51 69 P
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32 19SEN39 JESU RAJ C 9 64 73 P

33 19SEN43 MADHAN V 16 56 72 P

34 19SEN44 MAHARAJA B 14 50 64 P

35 19SEN45 MANI KANDAN G 19 60 79 P

36 19SEN46 MANICKARAJ T 15 63 78 P

37 19SEN47 MOHAMED MUSHRAF L 19 64 83 P

38 19SEN48 MOHAMMED RAFIQ ALI M 21 71 92 P

39 19SEN50 PASUMPONKAMALESH G 0 49 49 P

40 19SEN51 PRABHU M 18 44 62 P

41 19SEN52 SAKTHIVEL M 18 51 69 P

42 19SEN53 SAKTHIVELRAJAN R 16 40 56 P

43 19SEN54 SARAVANAN S 19 51 70 P

44 19SEN55 SASI KUMAR R 21 56 77 P

45 19SEN56 SELVA BIBIN L 10 49 59 P

46 19SEN57 SIVA GANESAN P 0 38 38 RA

47 19SEN58 SUDALAIMANI S 22 63 85 P

48 19SEN59 SURESH BABU M 24 69 93 P

49 19SEN61 VENKATESH V 18 40 58 P

50 19SEN62 VIJITHRAJ S 10 48 58 P

51 19SEN63 VINOTH M 9 48 57 P

52 19SEN64 YUGITHA.S 16 40 56 P
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